T Tafalt- ub__De—™

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Jul-11  To Date: 07/07/11
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount
07-Jul-1T  9:00 5460 K. Krishna KRI HwW cO 300 18:00 [ CA /Ku 300
07-Jul-11  9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 156 18:00 i CA ‘J/ﬁm 150
07-Jul-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH - 150 18:00 I CA Mﬂ( 150
07-Jul-11 9:01 1751 Balaji KRI Hw MH 150 13:00 1 CA Ob Wor 150
07-Jul-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 150
O07-Jul-11  9:02 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA (I{‘ 130
07-Jul-El  9:02 4358 Julee PKL CIv FH 136 18:00 1 CA //Dept/ 130
07-Jul-11  9:03 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A /(ebw/o 300
07-Jul-11 9:03 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A 2 Jmlk 300
07-Jul-1t  9:03 5192 mahinder JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 ‘A W 300
07-hul-11  9:04 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
07-Jub-11  9:04 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
07-Jul-11  9:04 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac. 160
07-ful-11  9:05 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
07-Jul-1t 905 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
07-Jul-11  9:05 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
07-Jul-11  9:06 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. . 250
07-hul-ll 9:07 2425 WNarasimhulu NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 I C On Ac, : 300
07-Jul-11 9:0;:r 3267 Tirapathi.v TRY PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C JohWork 300
07-Jul-1t  9:08 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 8:00 1 C On Ac. 250
O07-Jul-11  9:08 3647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
07-Jul-t1 9:08 3710 Bharadwaj NAR - WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
07-hul-11  9:09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /Dept” 1
07-Jul-11  9:09 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR  MH 185 18:00 e /Dq{
07-Jul-11 9:09 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 I C /Dept/
07-li-11 9210 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C ept. 165
07-Jul-11  9:10 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH [65 18:00 I ¢ ([Iép/ 165
07-Jul-11  9:10 5432 Shakmma Mar EAR  FH 165 18:00 1C /Dep( 165
07-Jul-1F 911 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 [-CA - bt. 250 -
O07-Jul-11 . 9:11 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C }e{ 165
07-Jul-IT 911 5700 .Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
07-Jul-11 %12 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA /Mk 250
07-Jul-1t  9:12 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA Worl ) 250
07-hul-11  9:12 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 I CA J ork 150
07-Jul-11  9:13 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
07-hul-11  9:13 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac, 225
07-Jul-1t - 913 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 13:00 1 C On Ac. 250
07-Jul-11  9:14 4790 Lajabhwar JR PAL MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac. 225
07-ul-11 914 5133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:00 Il B On Ac. 225
07-lul-11 914 5136 Mahanth IR PAI B 225
07-Jul-11  9:15 5456 Vijay Mohra IR PA} 225
07-Jul-11 915 5707 Mushraf Rah TIL 175
07-Jul-11 %15 5708 Pappu Rah TIL 175

08 July. 2011
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
07-Jul-11  9:16 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Cco 300 18:00 //C
07-Jul-1t  9:16 5705 Mani Rah TiL MA 300 18:00 /IB'
07-Jul-11  9:16 5706 Sharuk Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 %

Attn Block Payment

| B cusoken || Bewmime)
e : : PR .
QUARTTTY FOUALITY (i oY
PWianeger/Engg, By _ ¥ o Asst. A Sy, Managey
ALPNE ESTAIES e J

Aoy |
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  01/07/11 - To:  07/07/11

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

\_Nw\ 0244111 \mm\mz_a_a_ﬁi ~Tenctor AMD 2847 m\va\ 15,8~ Dictel & 130 Per trip 170
126 . 07-Jul.bt E%@a& Tractoy AP 24C 6152 ¥&\ 1803~ Debris | \_\s per trip 170 ,,
\ ) ) \ . — | : ‘ — .

Certified by:

o

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

Plojett Manager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

08 July, 2011 “Page Lof I M



MFH - Cement Register Report From: - 01/07/11 To: 07/07/11

Cement Reg, No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity lssued By

_ yum 13,00~ Black Granite PPC Grade 7 Seauriy
oy _ 00 TifesWork PPC Grade /r/Securi:y
ArTun ),oe/ Plurrig - PPC Grade Security
02<T-11 © 10:00— Tiles Work PPC Grade /Security
%kﬂf!l /1—6’30/ TilesWork PPC Grade - /?/S'ecurity
}«Jﬁ-u 10:00 __Civit Work PPCarade — Security

}wﬁf-l I 10:00___— Ciyil Work PPC Grade

W‘ 1 y Tiles Werk PPC Girade
)mﬁ 1 »&0/% €t Proofing PPC Grade
@ﬁ Lo Tilgsork PPC Grade

/'I/Security
;/Sccurity

£

£ ity
Security

> ® x> > o» o 00 @

AR *\*\RW\

g {t.‘méﬁei@i' 1
Prdject manzgerfdhgg. \ o H
ALPNE ESTATES Asel. Adinin. Manager | |
Alplue Bsintes }
S PPN e S i

08Juy, 2000 T ' T Pagelof 1




MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 07/07/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 defaf

records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade
Quantity in bags ' t
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 dgsfi recordsy T e e
Sum 0 d
Cement Grade QOPC Grade,

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (35 ctail reééfdé)

Sum 0
Cement Grade PPC Grade
Quantlty in bags
Summary fOI’ 'Cement Grade = PPC Grade (205 3 detaﬂ records) o o o ST
Sum -133

Grand Total -133 Checked by:

' WY , L
Asst.\pt Sixnager .’

P |

| *—* 7| Coite R
b e YR

i - ,
S AT
A @i »'jm‘- gy .\ Asst. Admin. ’\ﬂanager
Project Manager/Engg. R TATES Alpine Estates
ALP ME ESTAIES W o ki
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report

Inward No Date Time Supplier

Material Type | Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By

r\_\w\ 01-Julet™ 1926 Fohamed Al .

-

@H”wﬁ by:
Projec gm:mﬁmm}hwﬂo.

ALPINE ESTAIES

e

o‘m‘ .E_K.. .wo 1

WeteT Tanker in (5500 ks

P 24w 6
Stone E \\b ¥

¢ %_u 29V 0966-

19 04-Jul-1 17:39 Sai §§:m§8

Asst. Admin. Manager

Party—"" Security 250
ity 6656
Certifiedyby:
f&\\g\

Alpine Estates

e e -

‘vmmo Lof1

Amount !\




MFH - General Materiais Inward Table Report From: 01/07/11

Imward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc
.\ﬁm._ 01-Jy1T Enwc\g : . Tube ghr

\.Mﬁw\\c_;i\:\_ 1:00_Krishna Traders < Plexible Pipes
£ Ol TT00 KrispaFraders ,M.s.a\

m
wqmow,%_\_o“wo%ﬂa g»
379 02-Jul-l u”,_c\m_.ﬂ%sw.ﬂhﬂ _ Diess”

kw‘“ 2 IuicTT _@grhgﬁm@\: n\émoz nipple

<3 S.va\;”%\ﬁ?

) 9:40 Sona Paints

38 03-Jul-i1
\\é\\ 03-Jul-11

ion nipple

E.ﬁﬁ
0ld
Mg

9:49 .mo:mﬂ@m.a\\

r\w\w\ 3-Ju-11% 9:40 Sona Paints

iﬁg.: . 9:40 Sona Paints- Seal lock~
_o“ooi@%\\ ) aper

.\w\ 043511
x‘w\ 04-Jul

3
383 . 04-I-1] 700 AA&EPS Enter
..\&a\ - 06-Jul-11—~ ”ouﬁmrzng
&7 06l 11:96~Kiishaa Traders

38 06-Jul-11 00 Krishita Traders-
\\ u\.ﬂc\w\x: —

14:00 Sri Sai Marple®

»W@\ 06111
586 06-Tul-11_A%00 Si7$E Marbie B
37 o6l A Trad

14; rishna Traders

wmu\ 06-Jul-L-"14:10 Krisfina Teaders
388 oq-?%onoa isfina Tfaders

5

10:00 KrishuaFraders " _fpsiect”
 Blask-0PS (600)
Welding Rod
.,\E.W
E@.Woa

* Grindj heet

To:

Size

07/07/11

Quantity Units

LA

Lo

.ﬁ_\mb_z:n

08 July. 2011

»

rojedt Manager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTATES

Brand

DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
185 By Ha "~ BabuR it
..\\ y .\E\l\ w.c mo\\..mg::z
%\\ By Hand— Rambabu Security

82— By Hand—"" Rambabr——Security
.._\E\ By Hapd—" Tirupatit—Security
.%\\ AAG28%7  ~CHandramoul Security

.\mbhm\‘ AP 2979966 'Shiva Security

532 AP29TS66  Shiva  Security
o.g\\.\ Eﬂ\\l‘ J.Ram Security

620 By Hand J.Ram Security

mmc\\. By Im:n\\ll\l\]n—.uh;. Security

@\. ByHand J.Ram Security
192 wu\:mbn\\\\%magé

192 By Hand Raja Chary Security
33T AP13X4686  Shiva—"  Sccurity
E i NGeoud™  Seeurity——

ecurity

\m\maa\ N.Gomt"
.\wk\Emm.ﬁ_ N.Goud- Security

“Security

103_—APOITAT076 Party’
o3 AP 09 TA2076 Parfy—Sccurity
.\ .\\b..NOQ ——

_\8\. ByHand,___.- Basappa Security

\Bm\ " Bybad ﬁwd_nmwmu_m»\\l Security
. ByHand—" BRaju—""Seaunty

Asst. Adinin. Manager
Aldpine Estatag

"

it T



MFH - Attendance Value Detalled Report Frorn Date 01/07/ 11
Contractor Name B. Bassappa (Pamter) R
Payment 'I‘ype B ~ On Ac. i

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum

~ Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (4 detailreco  Sum

Contractor Name B Raja Reddy (Electrtcran)

'Payment Type T Dept o 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Raja Reddy (Electrician) (7 detai Sum
Contractor Name G. Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type - Dept

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skil! MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detailrecords) ~ Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (24 detail ~_ Sum
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Ttles)
Payment Type N Job Work
Worker Skill _ MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type*= Job Work (3 detail records) ~~ Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill (60]
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (10 detail ~~ Sum
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type OnAc.
Worker Skill CoO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)

08 July, 201]

relect Maneager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTAIES

To Date:

~

i3

13

3

13

13

12

11

o7/07/11 -

A3

L

..... anager
Aipme Estates
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MHB

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (11 detailrec &

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hackmg)
Payment Type “Job Work
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_K_.Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec

Contractor Name Kileshwar {Civil)
Payment Type ) ' Dept -
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records)

_Summary for "Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (11 detail records

Contractor Name M.D. Zahed (Piumber)
Payment Type * Job Work
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed ( Plumber) (4 detail rec

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
_Sum

Contractor Name

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records)

~Sumrmary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder

Contractor Name Ra_]a Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type - Job Work 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records

08 July, 2011

vifioed by

praje H.nanege“f‘:ngg
Ai“:‘) ME = C‘Th : -

——

Marka Narasmhuiu Goud (Welder) '

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

i

32

41
AL

24
30
L300

6
18

18

Page 2 of 4
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Contractor Name 8. Afun (Civi) T T -
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) = Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 14
_Surmmary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (14 detail records) Sum ) 14
Contractor Name B  SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) 7

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 8
Sumtmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 13
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (6 deta o Sum .13
Contractor Name B Sunitha (Painter)_

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (3 defailrecords)  Sum o
Contractor Namne Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skili Cco

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detailrecords) ~~  Sam 3
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) ‘ Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi.V(Plumber) (10 detailre ~ Sum 13
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum .6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sufphecked by:

Worker Skill MA

08 July, 2011

Projec iﬂanég&r/ﬁngg.
ALPINE ESTAICS




Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (20 detai . Sum
Grand Total

Certified by:

e

Asst, Adin, Manager
Alpine Estates

Project Managg:/i g9
ALPINE ESTATES

08 July, 2011 Page 4 of 4




MFH - Outward Report

Date  Time To Location

8? 10:20 \s%o_a%ac\mam;
QWMEA_\ 1415~ Manikchapd-tridustr

02-Jul-11 16:40  SOB PH-IU

02-Jul-11 16:40  SOB

02-ul-Lb—"16:40  SOB PH.II

- 02-Jul-11 16:40  SOB PH-II

tified by:

e

ojett Manager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

08 ._c_w 2011

01/07/11 To:  07/07/11

Item Categor Item Desc Item Size

%vc&ﬂw Board 8'x12!
%Em Board \m*_ A

“GI Nipple 3"
i

) ipple ) 74"

_CHECKED
oﬁ&ﬂi&fﬁ

2 et Bieshu |

Quantity c::m Gate Pass N

«
(3 g

&

HSE

75

N4

P
“

Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

AP J23#3385 Bhola—  “Mural
AP12V.3385 Bhota Murali

%mgmm Bhola ———"Skiva

AP 29T 9966~ Bhola Shiva
— H

AR29T9%66 Bholg— Shiva H

AP 2919966 Bhola Shiva £ &
tiited

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

:_qwm.u Lof | ‘



MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate /
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0 )

Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate /
Fine Sand BDM (Big) 0

Supplier Name Mohamed Ali _
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 25

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type

Rate

Red Mud in cft

Stone Dust in cft

Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

16.64

Material Type

Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Red Bricks in Nos

08 July, 2011

/
Rate /

Certified :

T |y
!, Asst. A@min. Manager
e

Aipine Estates

Page 1 of 1




oy

N e

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Jun-11  To Date: 24/6/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Jun-11 900 1751 Balaji KRI1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA 0b Work 150
24-Jun-11  "9:00 4878 Ramana KRl HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /&;‘Q 150
24-Jun-11  9:00 5687 A.Suman KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Jﬁ‘ﬁ:ﬁ/ 150
24-Jun-11 9.0 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /De/pt_ B 130
24-Jun-11  9:0F 3902 chander ARI CIV _ HM 300 18:00 1 CA /)ept/ 300
24-Jun-E1 9:01 5688 Dass KRI1 Ii!W MH 150 18:00 I CA Work 150
24-Jun-t1  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ cv MA 275 18:00 I CA Dep! 275
24-Jun-11 9:02 5462 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A n Ac. 225
24-Jun-11  9:02 5662 Raju BSP PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
24-Jun-11 903 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
24-Jun-11  9:03 5663 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
24-Jun-11  9:03 5671 Linga Raj BSP PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
24-Jun-11  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA )e/ 130
24-Jun-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1C * On Ac, 250
24-Jun-f1  9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn 250
24-Jun-11  9:05 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA /ﬁ 275
24-Jun-11  9:05 2750 Mohan Lal PKL Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 CA . /DEpt/ 275
24-kun-11 905 4358 Julee PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Pe( 130
24-Jun-11  9:06 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C “On Ac. 300
24-Jun-11  9:06 5604 S$.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
24-Jup-11  9:06 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
24-Jun-11  9:07 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
24-Jup-t1  9:07 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-11  9:07 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C
24-Jun-11  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-11 908 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-11 908 35633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-11 %09 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-11  9:09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-11 9:09 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-11 9:10 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C
24-Jun-E1 9:10 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 |
24-Jun-11  9:10 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1
24-Jun-1F 911 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1
24-hm-11 9;11 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I .
24-Jun-11 9:11 5693  Anjaneyln RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA }p(/ 250
24-Jun-11 912 3739 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A Joh¥ork 300 '
24-Jun-11  9:£2 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A 300
24-Jun-11 912 5379 Sagar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A /66:;;( 175
24-Jun-11  9:13 4790 Lalabhwar JR PA] MA 225 1800 1 C h J(;:y 225
24-Jun-11 913 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CcO 300 18:60 1 A Work 300
24-Jus-11  9:13 5133 Popat 1 C On Ac. 225
24-Jun-t1 914 5125 Jyothi ram 1C On Ac. 300
01 July, 2011 I | IR S \\\\\) g7 A | B Page | of 2

. Certiﬁ("i{?&lj :
. ‘ i %m\b i/
ject Manager/Engg. ' NI
AJLP‘»NE ES"?TA};'Esgg /f’ : . % Asst. Admin, Manager;|
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amouat

24-Jun-11  9:14 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /(—: On Ac. 225
24-Jun-11 9:14 5453 GovindRao JR PAl MH 150 18:00 /4 On Ac. 150
24-Jun-11  9:15 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 /l/ On Ac.

24-lun-11  9:15 5049 Villas SUN  paAl MA 225 18:00 X On Ac. 225
24-Jun-11 %15 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 22
24-Jun-11  9:16 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 2
24-Jun-11  9:16 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Co 300 18:00 /l’{ 3
24-Jun-11 9:16 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ae. 250
24-Jun-1l  9:17 5709 Shetu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 )C/ On Ac. 250

Checkeg Y3
R anager
| CHECKED | o

@ﬁﬁm"ﬁ Atha w{j__m,-i C er_tifi%
[
@"‘f @ Ye1 H o ‘

N_P{#E ESTA?% l Asst. Admin. Manager }

e T Alpine Estates

i
L
i
i

ect Manai® ffEnge:
ALD NE ESTAIES

¢,
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Jun-11  To Date: 25/6/11
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Jun-11 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
25-Jun-t1 9:00 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ob W, 150
25-Jun-1t  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA b Work 150
25-Jun-I1 901 3789 Jitmarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
25-Jun-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA/ﬁﬁ 150
25-Jun-i1  9:01 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 P CA /K 300
25-hun-11 9:02 4743 Hirawar JAN T MA 300 18:00 1A Work 300
25-Jun-11  9:02 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
25-Jun-11 9:03 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
25-lun-1t  9:03 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-Jun-11  9:04 2749 Pavan PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Zlfp;. 275
25-Jup-11 9:04 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA et 275
25-Jun-11 - 9:04 5275 Ramouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-Jun-11 9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Deptr 130
25-Jun-11  9:05 4358 Julee PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA /D‘?’/:; . 130
25-Jun-t1 9:05 5662 Raju BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. © 225
25-Jun-1t 9:06 5462 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 T A On Ac. 225
25-Jun-11 %06 5709 Sheru NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-Jun-11  9:06 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
25-Jun-t1 9:07 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA )ep‘l‘/ 300
25-Jun-11  9:07 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C * OnAc. 250
25-Jun-11 9:08 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE cO 300 13:00 1 C On Ac.
25-Jun-11 9:08 3549 Geeta ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Depit.
25-Jun-11  9:08 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA ym/
25-Jun-11 9:09 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 2506 18:00 1 C On Ac:
25-Jun-11  9:09 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac
25-Jun-11 9:09 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac 300
25-Jun-11  9:10 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-Jun-11 9:§0 5412 Loekesh VPH ELE MA 250 13:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-Jun-11 9:10 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac, 250
25-Jun-11 911 5133 Popat R PAI MA 225 1800 I B On Ac. 225
25-Jun-11 9:11 5453 Govind Rao R PAI MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
25-Jun-11  9:12 5049 Villas SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac, 225
25-Jun-il 912 5668 Sapna SUN  PaAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
25-Jun-11 9:13 5211 Wilkant SUN PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C On Ac. 225
25-Jun-11 %13 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA pt. 250
25-Jun-11 9013 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA )2{ 250
25-Jun-I1 9:14 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C ob Work 185
25-lun-1t 9:14 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C }pt./ 185
25-dun-11 914 5693 Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA DB/ 250
, 25-Jun-11 985 1273 Anjili MAN EAR {6063 i 165
' 25-Jun~-t1  9:15 5432 Shakmma Man EAR 165
25-Jun-11 915 5699 Ashwini MAN 165
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out
25-Jun-11 9:16 5380 M.DZahed Zay PLU  CO 300 18:00
25-Jun-11 9:16 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 13:00
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 26-Jun-11  To Date: 26/6/11

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out
26-Jun-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00

ock Pa Amount

g //{f? o

26-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /fck 150
26-Jun-11 %00 5683 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 / ob Work 150
o

o

26-Jun-11  9:01 479¢ Latabhwar IR PALlL MA 225 18:00 On Ac. 225 E
26-Jun-11  9:01 5460 K.Krishna  KRI HW  CO 300 18:00 /w/ 300 e
26-Jun-11  9:01 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 % 150
26-lun-11  9:02 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI Cco 300 18:00 /l/l;< On Ac.

26-Jun-11  9:02 5133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:.00 /'/\)// On Ac.

26-Jun-11  9:02 5453 Govind Rao JR PAI MH 150 18:00 / On Ac.

26-Jun-11  9:03 3049 Villas SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 On Ac.

26-Jun-t1  9:03 5211 Nitkant SUN PAI MA 225 18:060 //B/ On Ac.

26-Jun-11  9:03 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 27-Jun-11  To Date: 27/6/11
Date In 1)) Name Cont Type  Skili  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

27-fun-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /mhfork 150 :

27-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Wb’Work 150

27-Jun-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW (68] 300 18:00 1 CA M 300

27-Jun-11  9:01 3902 chander AR} - CIV HM 300 18:00 1 CA - 300

27-Jun-11  9:01 35687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA.E yomrk 150

27-Jun-t1 9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA’ W‘A* " 150

27-Jun-11 9:02 3549 Geeta AR  CIV FH 130 18:00 I Ca /Dep{’ ' 130

27-Jun-11  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA pt. 275

27-Jun-11  9:02 3662 Raju BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A " On Ac. 225

27-Jun-11  9:03 4358 Julee PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 I CA /I}/ 130

27-Jun-11 903 5462 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225

27-Jur-11  9:03 5663 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150

27-Jun-11  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /)21( 130

27-Jun-i1 9:04 2749 Pavan PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 I CA )@( 275

27-Jun-1F  9:04 2750 Mohan Lal PKL clv MA 275 18:00 i CA )zp‘( 275

27-Jun-11 905 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300

27-Jun-11  9:06 5116 Janardhan JAN TIE co 300 18:00 I A On Ag, 300

27-Jun-11  9:06 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250

27-Jun-11  9:06 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250

27-Jun-i1 9:07 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C

27-Jun-1t  9:07 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C

27-bun-11  9:08 2889 V Phaninder  VPH ELE co 300 18:00 i C

27-Jun-11 903 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C

27-Jun-11  9:08 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C

27-Jun-11  9:09 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C

27-Jun-t1  9:09 3029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C

27-Jun-11  9:09 5633 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C

27-lun-11  9:10 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 iC 1 ork

27-Jun-11  9:10 3432 Shakmma Man EAR FH [65 18:00 1C /Dép/

27-Jun-11 910 5699  Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:.00 i C ‘/Deﬁ'( :

27-Jup-11 911 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C / 165

27-Jun-11  9:11 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /w)\Vi« 165

27-Jun-f1  9:11 53702 Aruma MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C ork 165

27-Jun-11 912 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 I C On Ac. 250

27-bun-11  9:12 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On _ 250

27-Jun-11 913 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA cpt. 250

27-3un-11 913 35692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /Dp/ 250

27-Jun-11 913 5709 Sheru NAR WEL  MA 250 18:00 1 On Ac. 250 ;

27-Jun-11 914 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 On Ac. 225 ‘

27-Jen-11  9:14 5133 Popat JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 On Ac. 225

27-Jun-E1 915 5049 Villas
27-lun-1t 915 5668 Sapna
27-Jun-11  9:16 5211 Wilkant

ot Juy, 2011
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Date In j U] Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn lock Pa nt

27-don-11 9:17 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU  CO 300 18:00 K’ /{w 30
21-Jun-11 9:17 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:.00 /% /ob)WZ: 50
27-Jun-t1 9:18 35618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 //é//fob/Wo .

CA g

27-Jun-1t 918 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 150

§
Project Manager/Engg. i APV Agst. Adinin, Manager
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-Jun-11  To Date: 28/6/11
Date In i Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pay Amount
28-Jun-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 1
28-Jun-fl  9:00 5687 A.Suman KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:01 4358 Julee PKL CIvV FH 130 18:.00 i
28-Jun-11  9:01 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH £50 18:00 1
28-Jun-11 902 2748 Raimun PKL (13 FH 130 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:02 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1
28-Jun-t1 9:02 2750 Mohan Lal PKL Crv MA 275 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:03 5462 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:03 5662 Raju BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:03 5663 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:04 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:04 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:04 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:05 3549 Geeta ARIJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:05 3902 chander ARIJ Crv HM 300 18:00 H
28-Jun-11  9:05 5475 Naresh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:06 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CcO 300 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:06 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:06 5633 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:07 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 i
28-Jun-11  9:07 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11 907 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH [60 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:08 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11 908 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU CoO 300 18:00 1
28-Jun-i1  9:08 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 i
28-Jun-11  9:09 521F WNilkant SUN PAl MA 225 183:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:09 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11 %09 5668 Sapna SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:10 5049 Villas SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 1
28-Jun-11 910 5125  Jyothi ram JR PAl CO 300 13:00 1
28-Jun-t1  9:10 5691 Yadi RA] ELE MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11  9:11 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1
28-Jun-11 911 5709 Sheru NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
28-Jun-11 911 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
28-Jun-11  9:12 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1C Job Work 185
28-Jun-11  9:12 2423 Narasimhilu NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 1 @ On Ac. 300
28-Jun-11  9:12 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C Deptr” 185
28-Jun-tl  9:13 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1C /bb‘Work 165
28-Jun-11  9:13 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 I C J rk 165
28-Jun-1f 913 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C ept. 165
28-Jun-11  9:14 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 16 7 T 165
secked by
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28-Jun-11

01 July, 2011
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 29-Jun-11  To Date: 29/6/11

Date In D Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
2%-Jun-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CAA*\:‘MR 150
29-Jun-11 9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /ﬁv‘ork 150
29-Jun-I1 9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CoO 300 18:00 1 CA /Job'ﬂ 300
29-Jun-11  9:01 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Dept. 275
29-Jun-11  9:01 5687 A Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA J otk 150
29-Jun-11 9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH E50 18:00 1 CA J Tk 150
2%-Jun-11  ©:02 2748 Raimun PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA ept 130
29-Jun-11  9:02 2750 Mohan Lal PKL Clv MA 275 18:60 1 CA 275
29-Jun-t1  9:02 4358 lulee PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ept. 130
29-Jun-11  9:03 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C

29-Jun-11  9:03 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 C

29-Jup-11 9:03 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1C

29-Jun-11  9:04 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 166 18:00 1 C

29-Jun-11 9:04 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C

20-jun-11  9:04 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C
29-Jun-f1  9:05 3549 Geeta ARJ Crv FH 136 18:00 I CA
29-Jun-1F  9:05 3902 chander ARJ Cly HM 300 18:00 I CA

29-jun-11  9:05 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 CA

29-Jun-11  9:06 2425 Narasimhuiu NAR  WEL co 300 18:00 1 C

29-Jun-11  9:06 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 1%:00 1 C

29-Jun-11  9:06 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C

29%Jun-11  9:07 5659 Narayana BSP PA} MA 225 18:00 1 A

29-Jun-11  9:07 5662 Raju BSP PAl MA 225 18:90 1 A

29-Jun-11 9:07 35663 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A

29-Jun-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 13:00 1 A

28-Jun-11  9:08 5462 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A

29-Jun-11  9:08 5671 LingaRaj BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A

29-Jun-11  9:09 3789 lJitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:060 1 A

29-Jlun-1F  9:09 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A

29-Jun-11 9:09 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 I A

29-Jun-11 9:10 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C

2%-Tun-11 %10 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 1C

2911 9:10 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
20-Jun-El 911 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C A;Nork 163
29-Jun-11 911 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 | C /krb’Wo 7 185
29-Jun-11  9:11 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C % 165
2%-lun-1F  9:12 5267 Tirupathi,V TRY PLU CO 300 18:00 I C /ﬁﬁork 300
29-Jun-11  9:12 5432 Shakmma  Mam EAR  FH 165 18:00 e —/Jﬁﬁork 165 ;
29-Jun-11 9112 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Jotf ' Wo 165 i
29-Jun-11 %13 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C J ork 250
20-Jun-11 %13 5691 Yadi i CA Dept? 250
29-Jun-11  9:13 35692 Chakri 1 CA ept, 250
29-Jun-11  9:14 4790 Lalabhwar 1 B Ac. 225
ot july, 2011 T Pagetlof2
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Date In [ §3) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
29-Jun-il  9:14 5133 Popat IR PAI MA 225 18:00

B On Ac. 225
29-Jun-11  9:14 5379 Sagar JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 175
29-Jun-11  9:15 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI co 300 18:00 /{ " OnAc. 300
29-Jun-11  9:15 5211 Nilkant SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 /ac/ On Ag. 225
29-Jun-11  9:15 5453 GovindRao IR PAI MH 150 18:00 ' / On Ac. 150
29-Jun-11  9:16 5049 Villas SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 VG On A 225
29-lun-11  9:16 5380 M.DZszhed Zay PLU  CO 300 18:00 c Z«(wﬁ: 300
29-Jun-il 916 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac, 225
20-Jun-11 9:17 5618 Samila "Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /n./ J
29-hun-11  9:17 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 % Jo
29-Jun-11 9:17 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 CA Job
T e
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MFH - Detailed Attmdence Report From Date: 30-Jun-11  To Date: 30/6/11

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH [50 18:00 1 CA A:’I:l 150
30-Jun-11 900 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 156 18:00 1 CA /JOM 150
30-Jun-11 9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH i50 18:00 I CA /Jif(k 150
30-Jun-I1  9:01 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA < JeBhWork 150
30-Jun-1  9:01 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C ) 300
30-Jun-11  9:01 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 CA ﬁ/kﬁ 300
30-Jun-11 9:02 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C ; Mk 250
30-Jun-11  9:02 5462 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac. - 225
30-Jun-11 9:02 5662 Raju BSP PAl MaA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
30-dun-11 9203 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i CA /pt/ 130
30-Jun-11 9:03 3902 chander ARJ Clv M 300 18:00 1 CA ept. 300
30-Jun-11  9:03 5220 Rupchand ARJ CI1v MA 275 18:00 1 CA )e( 275
30-Jun-11  9:04 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 E8:00 1 A On Ac. 300
30-Jun-11 9:04 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A /lph%rk 3060
30-Jun-i1  9:04 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A J ork 300
30-Jun-1t  9:05 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ept. 275
30-Jun-1F 9:05 4358 Julee PKL Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA 1'/Dp{ 1306
30-Jun-11  9:06 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA 2&( 130
30-Jun-11  9:06 2750 Mohan Lal PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 I CA )ﬁﬂ/ 275
30-Jun-11 9:06 3633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
30-Jun-11  9:07 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac
30-Jun-11  9:07 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac
30-Jun-i1  9:07 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac
30-Iun-1T  9:08 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac,
30-Jun-11  9:08 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac.
30-Jun-11  9:08 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac.
30-Jun-11 9:09 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 iC On 4
30-Jun-11  9:09 5133 Popat JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1B Oh Ac.
30-Jun-11 909 5453 GovindRao  JR PAl MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac.
30-Jun-11 9110 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac
30-Jun-11  9:10 54355 Gaseshore JR PAI MH 150 18:00 1B On Ac
30-Jun-11  9:10 5456 VijayMohra JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac
30-Jun-i1  9:11 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac
30-Jun-11  9:11 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1B On Ac
30-Jun-1F 9:11 5543 Dawalu IR PAL MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac
30-Jun-11  9:12 5049 Villas SUN  PAl MaA 225 18:00 1C On Ac
30-Jun-11  9:12 5211 Wilkant SUN PAl - MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac
30-Jun-11 912 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac.
30-Jun-11 913 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C /lqb’{ork
30-Jun-11 913 5647 Pintu 1 C < OnAc
30-Jun-11 9:13 5710 Bharadwaj 1C /ﬂﬁo:k
30-Jun-11  9:14 2425 Narasimhulu 1 C %{:Jk
30-Jun-11 914 5691 Yadi 1 CA ept

Ol July, 2011
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Date
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11
30-Jun-11

H
i
i
|
1
1
v
J

r b

il

i o W R, 3 A AR g,
-

In

914
G115
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
%18

1D

3692
5618
5621
5693
1274
3707
5619
1273
5432
5699
5380
5702

AttZ/BIock Payment Amount
1 CA /{ptw ' 250
1 /@o 250
/ Waork

Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out
Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00
Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00
Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00
Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00
Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00
D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00
Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 1%:00
Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00
Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00
Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00
M.D.Zahed Zay PLU cO 300 18:00
Aruna MAN o

Checkedd
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I B g . 4
GoMEnsgsi tRgd. &

i
K}

EGTAIES ¢

Y r_y,;;x:_-u-wq--mvﬂ-».-.*:rrt:::-:r:::’.?ff"-’m'\-j

e ittt
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Equip. Owner
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy

kshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy

Qm ifled by:
Project gm:mwm\q\wﬂun.

ALPNE ESTAIES

01 July, 2011

From:

24/6/11

To:

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

Tractor
ﬁ\&\
Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

AAD 2847
AAD 2847
AAQ 2847
AAQ 2847
iq
AP 24C 6152
AAD 2847

AP 24C 6152 ,\Ng\

30/6/11

Stop  Work Desc

1629~ Depris—"
17:24—Dabris
18:34—  Detiris
14357 Digeel

:nmm.w\\ Gova Ballies

. :ﬁcé\mﬂ:_am
- E.Mw.\ GovaBaflies
12:38
o

Uoma.m\\

1
|
L.

Popp

st S,

o e il LA = AR,

@wb | %o&g._.;w
o o G |

Quantity Rate Units
| 170 per trip
1 170 per trip
1 170 per trip
1 170 per trip
L uﬂa\!
1 [70 per trip
1 170 pertrip
I 170 per trip

Agst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

P

Checked by:

Amount
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

T pagelofi
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MFH - Outward Report

No Date Time To Location
A 2sgenl 9110~ Fead Offiee”
_¥ C29-Jpe Tt 11515 —OMG PHA
%\ 29-Jun- 11:40__ GMEPH-TI
0T FE oMGTRAI

From:

4
%w\\ N@-Es-:\ NHG.\ QZ.@.:

C ified by
>®f§

Project Manager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTAIES

(1 July, 2011

24/6/11

Item Categor Item Desc

L,

To:  30/6/11

Item Size
_Blaek UPS (500)
SevaBalties Pl
Gova Ballies I8
r\mw —

ova Ballies \hh

Gova Ballies 18
l\ .,\

RES— |

CHECKED

P

B @y, ot [Hy

T o

Quantity Units

Gate Pass N Vehicle N

Delivered by Received b

25— ByBikE B.Narsingh BT
3246—" AAD 2847 B.Narsjpghr—"  Chandfamouli
3247 _——  AP24C6152 B.Narsingir— Chandramouli
WN«&\ ) >>O\ww.ﬁ. B.Narsingh Chartdramouli
3248 - AAD 2847 Narsin " Chandramouli
«\\ \mw dramouil.
Certif wwwfww“
Asst. Admin. Manager

Alpine Estates

T T pageloft




MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report

From Date: 24/6/11 To Date: 30/6/11

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record}

01 July, 2011

ified by:
i . )
Projec Manager/Engg. § TE8.
ALP ME ESTAIES » RAFYY ,@ﬁ,_...#!

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sumn 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (10 detailrec _ __ Sum .20
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai Sum B 15
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) DSum 13
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skil FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 24
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {(Earth Work) (24 detail Sum 37
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum _

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Page 1 of 4

"anager




Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records)

Sum 12
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (13 detail . Sum 18
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) -
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter} (15 detail rec Sum 25
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for '"Payment Type'= Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 34
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (13 detail rec Sum 34
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. {12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records Sum 24
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber) 7
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D).Zahed (Plumber) (5 detail rec Sum o 5
Contractor Name Marka Narasunhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill | MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) ~ Sum LB
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA e -
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail recon rds) _ _Eheckgum}/‘ 13
01 July, 2011 Page 2 of 4
tifie y:
ified by
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Projest Manager/Engg.
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Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 19
Contractor Name ~ Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum g
Worker Skill _ MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (8 detailre  Sum 12

(rrliqgtractc_)r Ng@e o ] S. f}tjun (Ci_vii) 7 o

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (18 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (18 detail records) Sum 18
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 21

Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber) L

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CoO _

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) .. Sum L 4

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 3 )

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 11 i
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi.V(PIum@__(_lj,gggail re _ Sum 15 g
Contrgctor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac, S

Worker Skill Co Checked by:
_Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) 6 -
01 July, 2011 : Page 3 of 4
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker 8kill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Sumtmary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 25

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum C 46

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (24 detai Sum 4
Grand Total 309

Cﬁ? 0 g{_ﬁ o

Coined by | me
act m:anagerf' E“QQe ATES
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom-  24/6/11 To: 30/6/11

Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No & Del. By  Received
351 24-Jun= 10:00 mm.h,:%w Book Pens 3 Boxes . - va _uawgl\. .\.mmh:%

352 _m\.:._: Hoﬁmwiﬂaﬂm\ i . 85—
\m\\ma-?:-: 10:30 Krishna Traders i .
\Kﬁé:-: 10:30 Krishna Traders b

e
24-Jun-11 103 _.mm_:_%ﬁw\ ) m%\i_.&n \:@\

\
A

¥,‘ By Hand BRaju—— Security

L ByHamd” Baseppd— Security

P o
173" By Hapd— Basappa Security

173 By Hand™ Basappa Securit
3 By pp y

& ra
=3
2
’E
vk »
L]

X

2 Nos
) V&\ 24-Jun-11" 10:30 Krishna Traders r\ow@\ . E\ &Mﬁ 173_—"By Emaa\\\m%\\ Security
b&\ 24-Jun-11 10:30 Krishna Traders aper 6 - \hw\\ wu_x:.ma\ Basappa Security
.vﬂ\ 244 100 Krighia Traders _GiTee Ixl/2e 6 Mos: 3" Byl QW«W\\\I&\ Securiy
-V»\. 24-Jun-] ._.“”o.P\wm_‘m_.\_w.m\‘_”E%_.w\ GI B 1x1/ . E@w Proe By Hané—  Zaheed Securiy
.\wm.m\ 24-Ju 11:1¢ thrss\ﬁmao,ﬂ\\\\ - %m@\ B ,\xaﬂ\ .\m\zw\ - w..ﬂaQ ..\a_\d\u\ Security

- Bythard ._.mﬂ:\.\l Security
—

o Krishna Teaders \ OBD_— _Skgs—
_ A% By 7Ace  Pary Security

V&\ 24-Jun-11
%.m\» 24-Jun-11 15:00 Sanjay Ceramics .@ﬁ\w\?mv Ivory

iy

R 24-Jun-11  15:00 Sanjay Ceramics p&hba top wash basin ivo \m\zﬁ ‘. A9 " ByTata&G6 Party Security
5 _24-Jun-11 Muéwmmw Ooam.ﬁmnw\ gg wash basin whi .\\Zﬂ B 499 By Tata Ace™  Party Security
~356 24-Jun-1! 00 Sanjay Ceramics Pedistral Wash Basin white o By Tata-dec Party Security
6 24-Jun-1 15:00 Sanjay Ceramics F\%ﬁ\\ﬂaw White With S - @\ By Tata#oce “Party Security

499" ByFatd Ace Party \Mn\ocnq
;@b\u AP 13%7686  Sva  Security

176~ ByHang—" w.wjm.mi:«

o

35 24-Jun-11  15:00 Sanjay Ceramics .%&w:ﬁ_ Wash Basin bvory

3 Ni_ﬁ\,\ 17:10_Hari Hara lron- Coconut Brooms
.km\ By Hande="" B.Rafu Security

f-11 Eéb\%ﬁﬂnﬁm\- Em r
&bwmm.. 1 Nos.- AT By Hapd w&ﬁn\u.ﬂ“\.... Security

it

0y

&
(N}

3 M.EEQO Krishna-Traders .

et

‘360~ 27-huptT Eméﬁ%_\:s %5 Lirs 851 AAO 2841—"_B.Ref™  * Security

ﬁ\wm‘_\. 27-Jun-11  17:20 Shubham Enterp n&\ ..\Sua\um .M@\Zﬁ 489 AP 29T 9966 Shiva Security
\%\ w??:L%:%ﬂaG FP Isg . 63amps - E; 14489 AP 2979956 Shiva Security

361 ~27-Jun-11  17:20 Shubham Enterp .\ ﬁ. lmu 70 20 Nos 14489 AP 29T 99 ; Security m
. J— - b ck a i
o ' - gr2 € j
GOANTITY. GUALE Y _..--._...n@mﬁmmum% AL~ %@ _

i % !
] O—\\N\?alrw 1 >Mn ) g
__ , i - Mana
Proj jery 2 ESTATES | Asst. .::a.gm zer Y (Audin) ger
ALPNE ESTATES Alpine Estates

) . o | - N /

L =i
g
.rm%bﬁ'\
r\rw@\ e
359" 27Jun-11~T1:30 Krishrd Traders — .@Ea E g 173~ ByHsad—  Basappa Security
Di . i
MC
z\ag
.

e o ey .mr.wn ‘wg‘u\ "

01 Iuly, 2011
p . ;
iact Mznager/=ngg.




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc wm\m@x -~ Quantity Units
\um\_\uqu_::.: 17:20 Shubham Enterp m\o}_.:vm %\Zom
rv_\)mq-.:%ﬁwc Shubham Enterp ‘\um‘ﬂﬂﬂw NZ%
%.D_;-: 17:20 Shubham Enterp Mu\x%
Ewﬁ\”\\ 17:20 Ew:ﬂ: Enterp 6 Aumps 80 N
k\uq...: 17:20 Eg %528\ .%*\ EB\

§§ _‘Egrmb%o %&EQ Wire 56.41FS W\Wmau._o\
%ﬂzfﬁm - Payan-Eietyical- ,oa\z_uw_n\ ”b\ 105 ‘.
%\ 27-Jun: ﬂﬁmzswﬁm\mﬁmmon FaperGum Tape ANET

3 27-Jun-1 730N Sunighe—
\wm,%\ui&_k:\_\ 30 .z\.mswmm _—
.&w\mic .@E\mﬁm Entefprise

- JarcTT 100 :
" 36 Nmégé g@m\\
\3\ 28-Jun-11  11:00 Krishna Traders
v NEE.E\% KrisheeTradors _Rollerpcinge
g\ww.&ﬁ-: 11:00 Wﬂmmrumﬁmana . Brush...
111130 KeishtiTraders— %@\ Skes™ 1 de

371 28-Jun-11
30-Jun-11  16:30 G.Krishna Murt Bombay Brooms _Big— “30 Nos

E&:Q .\\?fxa
ACE . 1 _No
e -

30-Jun-11 %.Q\Q.W;m:ﬁ.,mzcn %mo_onr ﬁWﬂ\ »u\ow\
H\w\ﬁ\ 30-Jun-11  16:30 G.Krishna Murt . .V?Bb:w E@%
373 30-hunbk” 1630 %aﬁ\ CoffsePouder e o
30-Jun;J1——"T6:30~Stbham Enterp™ “Pipe 1.2mm 23 10
.\wﬁ\ . , r.h.k@ ip " .(\EE k\zﬁ\

ugéi L \_g gg\ Insulgtion-Tape

35 304111630 Repar Shop e

CHECKED
e na W

.

w.!\l.\nlllc\lltl

~ified by
e i

O™
ger/Engg-

Project Manag=ri’® S

ALPNE ESTA ;

01 July, 2011

E:Bu repair :E\‘ 1 %\

Brand

DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
Ekw\ "AP 29T 9966 S8hiva Security
Tm.a\mw\\ AP 2919966 Shiva Security
14489~ AP2OPOTEE  Shiva Security
.EN\. AP29F-9966  Shive— 7 Security
144 AP20X5866  Shive—  Security
14720~ AP29YT366  Shiva Seourity
1579—By Bikg—" w.w&ﬂ\l\ll Security
[ , palas

- ke Diwarr8inigh  Security
- ByP1Ta ACE N Goud Security
" ByTatgACE NGoud ﬂ..\lmMms,E.
E\ By Trglley— Party—- Security
E\_\. By Hand———"  Timpatii—" Security
8t B - TirofhT__ Seourit
o v Herd™ irufSathi ecurity
\HWY‘. By Het™  Basappa Security
182_-. ByH BiSappa Securi
— and—— PP i
MW\ By :mﬁ.\‘ Basappa Security
.‘ma\‘ By Imwa\.\ll m&%t%ﬁ:«
13037 AP29T9966 Anil ™ Security
13037 —AP 29T 9966 Anil " Security

14512 AP 2979966

pL..ﬁ.u.w‘ AP mwﬁbmm >..\_w_\ Security
p\}w&wﬂ 9966 m..EE\.lla Sefmrity

1303 AP29T9965™ AniF™ Security
qu\.x% 29T 9966— Ani— Security

AT \mm@EY

1

Alpine Estates
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report

Date
08-Jui-t1
08-Juk-11
08-Jui-11

(48-Ful-11
(8-iul-11
08-Jul-i1
G8-Jul-1t
U8-Jui-14
()3-.](;14 |
O8-Jul-i1
08-tul-11
98-Jui-11
O8-Jui-11
O8-Jui-i1
08-lni-1 1
08-Jui-1 |
O8-Jul- 1§
O8-Jul-11
(8-Iul-11
08-lul-114
08-Jul-1{
V8-Jui-11
08-ful-11
08-lui-t1
08-Jui- L
08-Jul-11
08-4ul-11
C8-ful-11
08-lul-11
08-Jut-11
08-lut-11
08-dul-11
08-lud-11
O8-Jui-i |
08-Jul-11
(8-Tal-1}
08-Jul-11t
98-ful-11
08-Jui-11
08-Jui-1
08-3ui-11
G8-lul-11

13 July, 2011

In

9:00
9:00
00
@01
G:01
G4
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
Y: (4
BRI
903
2:06
906
G406
947
w07
9:07
9208
908
G:09
9:09
G:0%
10
&0
9:10
9:11
G:11
91t
912
913
13
9:13
PRE
914
9:14

PR RN
Q15 5

905 3

iD
1751
4878
3460
2750
5683
3688
2748
5633
3633
4740
3352
3648
F105
2889
3412
5192
2423
tio
3710
4933
3617
5766
3267
3623
1274
3707
5702
1273
$432
3699
39841
3691
3697
A7l
5706
3707
5708
3619

3621

Name
Balaji
Ramana
K.Krishna
Mohan Lal
B.Balaram
Dass
Raimun
Ravi
M. Sunil
Naresh
Praveen
Ashok
Rambabu
V Phaninder
Lokesh
mahinder
Narasimhutu
Janardhan
Bharadwa;
Raj Kumar
Pintu
(5.Sas Kumar
Tirapathi. v
Bugaiha
Syanthaiah
D Narsingyadh
Aruna
Anjili
Shakmma
Ashwini
Suwana
Yadi
Chakri
SH Abdul
Sharuk

Mushraf

Pappu

Rudhar
inder

Mani

Popat

Vijay Molra

Samila

| V ifles by

Project'Manager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTAIES

Cont
KRI
KRI
KRI
PKL
KRI
KRI
PKL
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
JAN
NAR
JAN
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
TRV
TRV
MAN
Man
MAN
MAN
Man
MAN
Man
RAI
RAJ
Rah
Rah
Rah
Rah
Rac
Rae
Rah

JR

IR

Type
HwW
HwW
HW
CIv
HIW
HW
civ
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
WEL
TIL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
TIL
Til.
TIL
Th.
CAR
CAR

From Date:
Skill  Wage

MH 150
MH 15¢
Cco 300
MA 275
MH 150
MH 150
FH 130
MA 250
MA 250
MH 160
MH 160
MH 160
MA 250
CO 300
MA 250
MA 300
co 300
CoO 300
MA 250
MA 250
MA 230
MH 150
CcO 300
MA 250
MH 183
MH [85
FH 165
FH 165
FB 165
FH 165
FH 165
MA 250
MA 250
MA 300
MH 175
MH 175
MIH 175
MA 250
MH 150
MA 300
MA 225

08-Jul-11

Out Attn

To Date: 8/7/11

Block Payment Amount
1 CA ob Work 150
L CA  Tob Work 150
P CA /,m( Work 300
1 CA (,aapf‘ ' 275
P CA /JGE_WOrk 150
b CA //?mﬁc 150
I CA ept. 130
1 C On Ac 250
1 C On Ac 250
1 C On Ac 160
1 C On Ac 160
I C On Ac 160
I C On Ac 250
1 C On Ac 360
1 C On Ac 250
1 A On Ac. 300
1 c On Ac 300
I A On Ac 300
I C On Ac
I C On Ac
1 C On Ac
1 C On Ac
1 C On Ac
1 C On Ac.
1 C .
X ‘jf,/
I C et
1 C ,Depz/
1 C Dept:
o B
LC bl
I cA _Dept”
1 CA Dopt”
1 A On Ac.
I A On Ac.
I A On Ac.
I A On Ac.
I CA ob Work
I CA ./ldb/Work
I A On Ac.
I B On Ac.
1 B On Ac.
I CA Job
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-lul-81  9:16 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 /é On Ac.
08-Jut-1t  9:16 4790 Latabhwar IR PAl MA 225 18:00 A/B On Ac.
08-Jul-11 986 3136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A B On Ac.
08-Jul-11  ©:17 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A8 -On Ac.
08-Jul-11 917 5380 M.DZahed  Zay  PLU  CO 300 18:00 #TA  Job
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Jul-11  To Date: 9/7/11

Date In in Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Jui-11 @00 1;1’51 Balaji KR1 HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA =Job Work 150
09-Jul-11 9:00 3460 K.Krishna KR4 HwW cO 300 18:00 1 CA Work 300
09-Jul-1t 9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW -~ MH 150 18:00 I CA '}bfWork 150 '
09-Jul-15 %01 2750 Mohanial  PKi. CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 cA Dept. 275
09-lul-ti  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI  HW  MH 150 18:00 I CA J;Work 150
G9-tul-11  9:01 5687  ASuman KR HW MH 150 18:00 I CA ‘/Je‘b/Work 150 :
09-Jul-11 9102 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA /De{ 130
09-jul-11 %02 5639 Narayana BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Jul-1 1 9:02 3662 Raju BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
O9-Jui-tt 903 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
09-Jul-i1 903 3462 Srinu BSP PAL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-hat-11 9:03 3648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160 .
09-dul-1i %04 1105 Rambabu YPH  ELE MA 250 18%:00 I C On Ac. 7 250
09-lul-11  9:04 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 E8:00 1 C On Ac. 300
09-Jul-11  9:04 3635 M.Sunil VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
B9-lui-11 G058 3220 Rupchand ARIJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA

09-3ul-11] 9:05 3475 Naresh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 CA

09-3ul-11 905 3633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C

00-Jul-11 906 1274  Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 I C

09-Jul-11 906 3707 D.Narsingvadh Man EAR MH 83 18:00 1 C

09-Jui-11F w06 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH I65 18:00 1 C

00-det-1t 907 1273 Anjiki MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C

0%-Jut-tl 9:07 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C

09-lul-11 907 S710 Bharadwaj  NAR  WEL  MA 250 18:00 e

09-Jul-11 9:08 2423 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL CO 300 1800 I C

09-dul-11L 9:08 4933 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 13:00 1 C

09-Jul-1t  9:08 3700 G.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C

09-Tul-1t  9:0% 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CoO 300 18:00 1 C

09-Jui-11 909 5412 lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 1800 1 C

09-Tui-13  9:09 5552 Pravecn VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C

09-jul-11 910 4046 BabuRao IR PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 B

09-7ud-11 %10 3136 Mahanth IR PAl MA 225 18:00 I B

09-jul-11 10 5623  Bugaiha TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C

D9-Jul-11 901 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I B

09-Jul-11  9:1 5133 Popat JR PAL MA 225 18:00 I B

09-Jul-11 9:b1 5456 Vijay Mohra IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I B

09-Jul-11 912 5125 dvothi ram IR PAI CcO 300 18:00 i B .

09-ful-1t G412 3691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Joepl. 250
09-Jd-11 912 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA M 250
09-bai-11 9:43 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA Mrk 250
00-Jui-11 Qi3 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )ow 150
09-Jui-11 933 5693 Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA ept. . 250
09-lai-11 914 35618 Samila Rac CA JobWork 250
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQOut Atm‘/_ﬂlock Payment Amount

09-Jul-11 914 3707 Mushral’ Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 1 On Ac. 173
09-Jul-1t 9114 5708  Pappu Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 K OnAc. 17
09-lul-1t 915 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU  CO 300 18:00 ‘444 JobWork 300
09-Jul-1t  9:15 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 _/i/A On Ac. 300
09-Jul-1¢  9:15 3706 Sharuk Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 % On Ac. 175

Project Manager/En
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MFH - Detailed Attadence Report

From Date: 10-Jul-11  To Date: 10/7/11

Date fn I Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage Out Attn lock  Payment
Ho-Tul-11 9:00 4790 Lalablwar JR PA| MA 225 18:00 1B On Ac.
10-Jul-11 9:00 3133 Popat JR PAIl MA 225 18:00 B On Ac.
10-Jut-11 900 5436 Vijay Mohra IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /{ On Ac.
10-Jul-11 9:01 4046 BabuRao IR PAY MA 225 18:00 /}{ On Ac.
BO-Jul-1E  9:01 5136 Mahanth JR PAL MA 225 18:00 % On Ac.
10-Jul-F1 01 5211 Nilkant SUN PAIL MA 225 18:00 ’ On Ac,
10-3ul-11 902 5049 Villas SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 «/B/ On Ac.
10-Jul-1% 902 3668 Sapna SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 J/g/ On Ac,

Amount =
05

225

225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

all-

g —

|3,

From Date: 11-Jul-11  To Date: 11/7/] 1
Bate In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paynment Amount
H-ul-10 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI MW MH 150 18:00 AA (la'o’\Xf(Trk 150
Pledui-tt 900 5460 K. Krishna KRI HW CcO 300 18:00 A /-eb’Work 300
H-ll-l§ 000 5685 B.Balam  KRI  HW My 150 18:00 ﬂ " 66 Work 150
ti-Jul-11 9:01 2750 Mchar Lat PKL CIv MA 275 13:00 ﬂ ’ Dept- 275
H-la-tt 9:00 4878 Ramana KRt HW MH [50 18:00 //CA %rk 150
Tt-dul-11 901 3687  A.Suman KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 ’ ﬂ Work E50.
VJul-ll 9:02 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1/6\ /aﬁ 130
HJui-t 1 902 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 13:00 '1/6 On Ac. 250
I1-jul-14 9:02 3710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 230 18:00 }% On Ac. 250
FE-lul-11 903 2425 Narasimhuly NAR  WEL cO 300 i8:00 )/C On Ac 300
-Jal-i 1 903 3647 Pint NAR  WEL MA 250 13:00 (4/C On Ac, 250
T-Iul-H 903 3700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac. 150
F-lul-11 904 4016 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /{ On Ac 225
Hedud-bt o 9:04 3125 Jyothi ram IR PA} CO 300 [8:00 _,I/B On Ac. 300
Li-Jul-]] %04 5136 Mahanlh JR PAl MA 225 18:00 )/B On Ac. 223
H-kul-1r 9:05 3049 Villas SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 )/B On Ac 225
[T-dul-11 905 3201 Nitkant SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 /1/ B On Ac. 225
Hl-dal-1T - 9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRY  PLU MA 250 14:00 . /I’/C Mrk 250
I-Jul-11 @06 3707 D Narsingyadh Mag EAR ME 185 18:00 }/( )Mork 18p
H-lub-1t 9:06 5267 Tirupathi, vV TRY PLU CO 300 18:00 /{ On Ac, 30p
I-tul-31 906 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLL MA 250 [4:00 A/C ork 250
Pdul-11 907 1273 Ajili MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 ¥C " JobrWork 165
H-lal-th 9:07 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 [V/C ‘J}Aﬁ‘ogk 165
Ti-bul-11 9:07 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 J/*/C On Ac. 160
P-Jeb-11 0 9:08 1805 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ,l{ On Ac 250
Pl-bul-11 908 2889V Phaninder VP ELE cO 360 18:00 }/C On Ac 300
ti-lul-11 908 3412 Lokesh VP ELE MA 250 18:00 ‘)4 On Ac 250
1l-lal-ti 9:69 4710 Naresh VP ELE MH 160 18:00 J{ On Ac. 160
Li-dul-11 909 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 250
H-Jul-TE - 9:09 5655 M.Sunil VPH  ELE  Ma 250 18:00 T On Ac. 250
L-Jul-il 910 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE  MA 250 18:00 /1/6 )em/ 250
Haul-11 9110 5692 Chakri RAl]  ELE MA 250 18:00 'I/CA " Dept 250
Pl-lal-td 901 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /l/CA Ji 1 250
L-Jul-18 901 3619 Rudhar Rac  CAR  Ma 250 18:00 'm _Job Werk 250
Plelu-tE 9:31 5621 Inder Rac  CAR  MH 150 18:00 /Iﬁ Job Work™ 150
Fi-dul-il o 9:12 3704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
H-dul-11 0 9:12 5705 Mani Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac 300
Pl-lal-tt 9442 5767 Mushrat Rah TIL MH I75 18:00 ,l/A On Ac 175
11-Jul-11 9:13 5706 Sharuk Ral) TIL MH . 175 18:00 K On Ac 175
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Date
12-Jul-1%
12-Jul-1]
P2-dul-1 1
12-dul-11
[2-Jul-11
12-lui-£ 1
12-3ul-11
Pr-dul-1t
12-Jul-11
12-Jul-id
12-Jul-11
12-Jul-14
12-lul-11
12-Jui-t ]
12-Ful-1 1
12-Jul-14
12-Jul-11
12-Jub-1 ]
12-3ul-11
12-luk-t1
t2-Jul-11
12-fui-1)
P2-Jul-11
12-ful-1]
12-ul-t ¢
12-tul-11
12-Jui-t
12-Jui-11
12-0ul-1t
12-Jul-11
12-2ut-1}
12-Jul-1j
F2-Jul-t £
12-Jul-11
12-Jul-1t
12-Jul-11
12-Jul-11
12-lud-t
12-3ul-11
Pdui-11
12-Jul-11
12-Jub-1t
12-Jui-1}

15 huly 2081

ln

9:0¢
%00
2:00
9:01
9:01
261
9:02
5:02
902
9:03
403

ID
1751
878
346G
2748
2750
3085
1273
3767
3984

9:03 365!

9:041
9:04
G:04
9:03
9:05
9:03
G406
9:06
9:06

007 3
9:07 57

G:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
909
9:0%
G009
9:16
910
210
Q1
Ol
9l
9:12
912
12
9:13
%13
913
9:14

3633
3789
4743
3192
5618
3619
3621
5049
321
5700
4G40
3t23
3136
3704
3703
3706
5t1a
3691
3707
3380

Name
Balaji
Ramanga
K.Krishna
Raimun
Mohan t.al
3. Balaram
Aanili

D.Narsingyadh

Suwana
chander
Naresh

M. Sunil
Rambabu
V Phaninder
Rap Kumar
Narasimbulu
Pinty
Bharadwaj
Tirupathi. v
Rajmozii
Bugaiha
Lokesh
Praveen
Ravi
Jinarayan
Hirawar
mahinder
Samila
Rudhar
Inder
Villas
Nitkant
G.Sai Kumar
BabuRao
Jyothi ram
Mahanth
SH Abdui
Mani
Sharuk
Janardhan
Yadi
Musheaf
M.D.Zahed

Cont

KRI
KR
KRI
PKL
PKL
KRi

MAN

Man
Man
AR}
VPH
VPH
VPE
VP
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
TRV
TRV
TRV
YPH
VPH
VPH
JAN
JAN
JAN
Rac
Rac
Rac
SUN
SUN
NAR
IR
IR
R
Rah
Rah
Rah
JAN
RA)
Rah
Zay

Type

Hw
HW
HW
Civ
Clv
HW
EAR
EAR
EAR
Crv
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
WIL
WIEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELL
ELE
TiL
TIL
TIL
CAR
CAR
CAR
PAI
PAl
WEL
PAl
PAL
PAl
TIL
TIL
TH.

Tl ks DoAY

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date:
Skilt  Wage

MH 150
MH 150
co 300
FH 130
MA 275
MH 150
FH 185
MH 185
FH 165
HM 300
MH 160
MA 250
MA 250
cO 300
MA 250
cO 3060
Ma 230
MA 250
Co 300
MA 250
MA 230
MA 250
MH 160
MA 250
MA 300
MA 300
MA 300
MA 230
MA 250
MH 150
MA 225
MA 225
MH 150
MA 223
cO 300
MA 225
MA 300
MA 300
MH 175
Co 300
MA 250
[75

MH

I

[2-Jul-11 To Date: 12/7/11

Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18:00 (1/ A L{Iﬁmrx 150

18:00 /I;C > 45b Work 150

13:00 /}/CA _ Aot Work 300

18:00 % P 130

18:00 ;/c« )eﬁ( B zzs

18:00 A /eb’Work 150

18:00 ,i)c /Iab’Work 165

18:00 )/c _JetrWork 185

18:00 YT s 165

18:00 J/C ept, 300

18:00 / On Ac. 160

18:00 l; On Ac 250

£8:00 »/c On Ac 250

18:00 #C O Ac 300

18:00 1/c On Ac. 250

18:00 »e On Ac 300

18:00 L€ On Ac 250

18:00 Ve

14:00 (l/C

18:00 /x/c

14:00 )/C

18:00 ,J/C

18:00 )/C

18:00 A/c

18:00 A/A

18:00 A

18:00 YA

18:00 -')/CA

18:00 ',A/CA

13:00 A

18:00 ,{/B

18:00 P

18:00 €

18:00 »B

18:00 2

18:00 4B

18:00 _/l/A

18:00 AA

18:00 AA

18:00 KJ/A

18:00 CA

18:00 A n Ac. 175
Yea W 300
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MI'H - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: [3-Jul-11 T Date: 13/7/11
Date in 113 Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount .
B-lul-11 900 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘//C On Ac. 160
3-dul-13  9:00 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 1800 /I/C On Ac. 250
13-Jul-t1 9:00 5655 M.Sunil VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 "% On Ac. 250
13-Jul-11 0 9:01 5275 Rajmouli TRV  pPLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac, 250
13-Jul-41 901 3332 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 X}(; On Ac. 160
13-3ul-11 G0 3633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 __A{ Cn Ac, 250
13-4ul-11 9:02 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 % Deprt. 185
13-2ul-1] 9:02 3267 Tirupathi. v TRV PLY CO 300 18:00 % -~ On Ac. 300
t3-Jul-1i 9:02 3623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
I 3-Juf-t | 9:03 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH E65 18:00 ~)/C (Dﬁﬁr 165
3-Jul-1i 9:03 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 / ))(pt 165
13-Jud-41 903 1878 Ramana KR{ Hw MH 150 E&:00 4}(.‘ Work 150
13-ful-11 G:04 1751 Balaji KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 CK ork 150
£3-Jul-1i 904 56835 B.Balaram KRI FtW MH 150 18:00 ‘)/CA %or}c 130
P-lal-11 9:01 5688 Dass KRt Hw M 150 18:00 JCA /jpb'w/m 150
13-Jul-11 9:05 05 Rambaby VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 C Cn Ac. 250
[3-ful-11 9:05 2889 v Phaninder  vPH ELE CcO 300 18:00 _,J/C On Ac. 300
13-Jul-) | F05 3049 Villas SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 J/B On Ac. 228
[3-Tul-11 9:06 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /VB On Ac, 225
b=l 906 5136 Mahanth R PAL MA 225 18:00 B Onac 225
B-lub1t 9:06 35211 Nilkant SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 //B On Ac. 225
13-Jul-1 1 Q07 1106 S, Suresh VPH ELE MA 250 13:00 )/(.( ' On Ac 250
I-IULIT 907 2425 Namsimbuli NAR WEL  Co 300 18:00 % On Ac 300
P-Jul-ll 9:07 5619 Rudhar MA 250 18:00 YCA 55 Work 250
[3-Jul-11 9:08 5618 Samila MA 250 18:00 YA ork - 250
P3-lui-1t 908 s621 Inder MH 150 18:00 J/C t Job Wark 150
3-dst-T1 9:08 5700 G .Sai Kumar MH 150 18:00 j/C . On Ac. i50

D-lul-11 9:09 569t Yadi e $:00 )C/A V 250

Project Rlaneger/Engg.
ALPINE EBTATES

T A 1 0 O etk b i
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e
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Jul-11  To Date: 14/7/11
Date ln I3 Name Cont  Type SLill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
Hedul-18 9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 150
H-dul-ti o 9:00 31460 K. Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 | CA Work 300
t4-Jul- 1t 9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /m 150
[4-Jul-11 901 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA JotWork 150
14-Jul-11 9:0F 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 250 I8:00 1 C ¥ ept. 250
[4-Fui-11 901 3710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MaA 250 18:60 I C ‘/Dw/ 250
H-Jul-b1 9:02 2425 Narasimhuls  NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
Pa-lub-11 0 9:02 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
Tdab-11 9:02 3700 GSaiKumar NAR  WEL MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
ld-Jul-11 903 2749 Pavan PKL CHV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /ept/ 275
td-gul-11 9:03 2750 Mohan Lat PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )zpt/ 275
lb-Jul-11 903 4338 Julee PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 i CA )e{ 130
14-ll-11 904 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 CA )ept/ ' 130
14-hul-11] 9:04 3412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
Td-Jui-14 9:01 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac. 160
1d-Jul-13 9:05 L1055 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac, 250
fd-dul-1t 9:08 2889 V¥ Phaninder VPH ELE O 360 18:00 P C On Ac. 300
F-lul-1E 903 5635 M. Sunil VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac, 250
bd-lul-11  9:06 4710 Naresh VP ELE MR 160 18:00 I C On Ac, - 160
B-Juk-TH 9:06 3267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLLUJ O 300 18:00 I C /Um 30
b-Jul-1E 9:06 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA. 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 23
td-dul-1F  9:07 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I CA /DW/ 30
1d-Jul-11 9:07 3275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C /ﬂ‘ﬁ’?ﬁk 2350
[-dul-11 907 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 [8:00 1 C J ork 250
l4-lul-11  9:08 3789 Jiinarayan JAN TI. MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
14-Jul-11 908 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
14-Jul-E1 9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL. MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
14-Jad-bf 9:09 3§16 Janardhan JAN TiL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
MuJul-11 9:09 5681 Pappu JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. i 300
bbdub-11 909 5691 Yadi RAl  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Bme/ 250
l4-dul-11 %10 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH [65 18:00 1 C Job¥ork 165
ld-ful-11 $:10 3707 D.Narsingvadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C s ork 185
l4-bul-11 0110 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 I C Mk 165
TdeJul-11 910 521F  Nilkast " OSUN PAl MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac. 225
T4-lul-114 911 3439 Shanker SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
H-lwd-18 991 5327 Amul SUN PAL MA 225 18:00 I B Cn Ac. 225
f4-Jul-1t 9:12 4046 BabuRao IR PALI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
f4-Jul-11 902 5049 Villas SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 | B On Ac. 225
Id-Jul-11 912 3136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 [8:00 I B On Ac, 225
14-Jul-8 913 4783 Hemanth Mara JR B On Ac. .~ 225
Vh-dub-tl %13 5619 Rudhar Rec CA W 250
-Jul-11 983 5621 Inder Rac CA ybw// 150
Medul-11 9:t4 5618 Samila Rae CA );bﬁ‘:k/ 250
15 July, 2011 . Page 1 of 2
. Jiet ...,,P Certific&ojjf\:

ified by: 5 e : k« ¥ :
Q_/( _@f ) !!';1«’ { y Asst. Admin. Manager
r 2 ’ j R, Alpine Estates
Project Marager/Engg. — . E’ST&TE‘& '
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Date
tdedul-11
l4-ul-11
14-Tuj-t 1
le-lul-11
14 Jui-§ 1
t4-Jul-11
14-ful-11

tn

S:14
G114
215
913
913
%16
8116

iD
3707
3709
5704
5703
3706
1106
5380

Name
Mushral
Sheru
SH Abdul
Mani
Sharuk
S. Suresh
M.D.Zahed

tified by:

9
Ptojett Managsr/£ngy.

ALPINE E8TATRS

N

15 July. 2011

Cont  Type
Rah TII.
NAR WIEL
Rah T
Rah TIL
Rah TIL
YPH  ELE
Zay PLU

_CHECKED

Skill
MH
A
MA
MA
MH
MA
Co

Wage Ot
175 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00
300 18:00
i75 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00

GUANTITY rauNATY

[y {0 ““‘"‘
> bl P

Attn lock  Payment Amount
AB . On Ac.
//C On Ac.
) /l( On Ac.
/

A On Ac.

Certified,by: |
\w\%/

Asst. Admin. Manager H
Alpine Estates 3
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MiH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 8/7/11 ToDate:  14/7/1}
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 derail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (1 detail reco Sum 3
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Warker Skitl MA

Sumsmary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai Sum ) . 10
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Swnmary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 7
Waorker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) ) S Sum. D
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker SKill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Surmary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail Sum _ 23
Contractor Naine Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac. - ?/
Worker Skill CO L ‘
Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3 H Q/
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detaii records) Sum 1
Sumnary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (6 detail r Sum _ [ R .
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill ' CO 4
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum : 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 28

Job Work

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi RaifFrrmmter e r o aeranTe ¢ Sum 28 / u
Contractor Name K.Krishng{ Hacking X _
Payment Type , \

FQE" 1 Jf3

.. oo e A7 ket ' Certified y:
&/M ; ?ﬁ“?{“ | Asst. Ady

in. Manager
Alpine Estates

W
Prbjec Managerl._'__ﬂgg- |
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Worker Skill CO :
Summary for "Worker Skiil' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worlker Skill MH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work {11 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K. Krishna (Hacking) (11 detail rec_ Sum 27
Contractor Name Kileshwar {(Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Waorker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 12
Sunumary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar {Civil) {10 detail records Sum 12
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name® = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (4 detail rec Sum 4
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (I detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {1 detail record) ) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 28
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skilf MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Surmmary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {12 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (12 detail r Sumn _ 18
Contractor Name S. Atjun (Civil)

Payment Type
Worker Skill
Summary for "Worker SKilF = HM (

yified b
- ArA
project Manager/Engg.

ALDINE ESTAIES
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Certified by:

Checked bi:k\i\
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Worker Skifl MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skijl' = MH (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detajl records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (4 detail records)

Contractor Name SK. Z:yaui Rahman (Tlies)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records)
Suwmmary for 'Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (10 det

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (5 detail records)

Contractor Name Tuupathl V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA {4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (12 detail re

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electr ician)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 deta:l records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Qg
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Surn
. Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
CSum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Grand Totai

15 )0y, 2 ificd I3
p ,e«-; Manager/E
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13
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

S-Tul-11 grm:mvm:i
A1 CH Bhikshapathy
\cgw . %w\ma_,.m:%ma«
t2< :E\ n._%w:mvmzq

<

R—M%\Zo
“
el

ertified by:

Project gmzmmwﬂmwm/o\.

ALP'NE ESTATES

15 July, 2011

From: 8&/7/11

Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type

e

gm.m.@\ )

T E&Y

Vehicle No

To: 14711

Start  Stop  Work Desc

AP 24C6T52 g1 \..%
. €

AP 24C 6152
A %\am
AAD 2847

e

1539 foil bris
.\‘:..\_& c\»\nﬂwS\

7
,.o\_ 10:27  Diesel _—

s

Quantity

Asas.

Rate Units
~_\, 170-peFirip

1 - 170 per tip
.\\_\\\n _Mﬁlﬂ.ﬂ trip
J\M\:o pertrip

- o
ko e s .

- f%e,;f@@\

A Admin. Manages

1

i
§
5

Amount
170
170
170
170

~ Pagelofl

st g i1




MFH - Cement Register Report From
Cement Reg. No Date__. Time Issued For
roéﬂn

m 4&;}! 10:00-"" Wy
' Jul-11 10:00—" Tiles Work

T 08/07/11

To:

Cement Grade Block No

g PPC Grade
PPC Grade

B

)92/ A
/uaa/ : }Gﬁ/ " Tiles Woﬁ PPC Grade A
¢ /m/ M 1000+ Tiles Fork PPC Grade A
}v "/wjul-n yw/ Plyurtbing, PPC Grade B
06 il - oz Tiles Work PPC Grade A
/rw/ “hal-11 U}m/ Mam;w’ork PPC Grade B
Z_OS 1240111 10; Tiies Work PPC e A
Vy/ ) /we.rm-lt )0:01) Tiles*ork PC Grade C
"/lm/ © T T 1000 WateeProofing PPC Grade A
P ATl }39/ Cieil Work PPC Grade c
"/x/ /Mﬁ P 1518 Tilgsvor PPC Grade A

ified by: . CHECKED

ect Manager/Engg.
Pr?ﬂ{Lp‘,NE EST;\I (33

GUANTITY FQUALITY

15 July. 2011

& sl

ALPOGE EST

ATES |

14/07/11

Quantity Issued By
- Security
. A Security
/7/Security

}/Se’curity

1.-Security

7 Aﬁimty

ecurity

p(cc;:rily
%urity
2.-Zecurity

4 fSéLirity

Certifie by:
N

Asst. Admin, Manager

Alpine Estateg

Pzige 1of1




MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 14/07/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags -
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail tecords)
Sum 0 .
Cement Grade 33 Grade

Quantity in hags

Summary tor ‘Cemem Grade' = 53 Grade {485 detgt records)
Sum G

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade t35 eiail Tecords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Gradeé detail recufds)
Sum -77

Grand Total =77

Cottified by: | CHEC

- ‘:r T
ole tMan;Lge%!v;-“ég» ‘-aw '_JLS*!AJ;///

ALDINE ESTAIES

£5.July, 2011

Certified, by:
A

Asst. Admin. Manager
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BIDM (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali

Material Type

Water Tanker in (5500 lisy

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type

Red Mud 2 cfl

Stone Dust in ¢ft

Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Finc Sand VIW (Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos 0

) — -
. TEMARY Certified by:
? ified by: Yy \$
N Qj‘\/ — - Asst. R:nin. Yirunager
Project Manager/Ehgg. ALPOGR ESTATES

Alpine Estates
ALPNE ESTATES T
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»

No Date Time To Location
\Fﬁ. _% _ME‘G\ Wn_..tm.ﬁ.a.ma_:g:nw.
48 . G-.::.% 14:00,_—Head Qffiec™

Au.fw 14-l uizlb" | a% m._ngm

ﬁmm_ou by:
~ Project Manager/Engg.

ALPINE ESTAIES

15 July, 2011

MFH - Qutward Report From:

08/07/11 To: 14/07/11

Item Categor Item Desc

AAEB Breakers
%m.x\rmn_cv with

= Y rgar
Aquadolf Tites

.\

Item Size

6 >_M_W.,.,\\

Quantity Units
14 Nos-
«\\a
5 Nos
—

Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
wwmu\. >E}_<_ 20 B.Matsingh e Shiva
,me\. AP LOAN 143 B.Nawsipe— Praveen

WJ\#\ %Ncgo_%w.zméﬁwmaa%

Certified by:

@«r@g\

.Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates
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T Ty e 4t




MFH - General Materials Inward ‘m,mwi\m Report prom:  08/07/] 1 To: 14/07/11
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units
..\\4 39 08-Jul-11  10:00 Krishna Traders \E.E\?:z:_qo Bend s
08-Jul-11  10:00 Krishna Traders \\_»__x. 08

%\ 08-Jul- €T 10:00 Kristna Traders
.g 08-JulsH~ 10-10 Frishna Traders

300~ 08-Jul-1 | 610 KrishaTraders_—

SG OSdubAT  10:20 Groon Wosd-Et
Ex\ 08-Jul-11_~T0:20_Greehs Wood Fst >

.% 08-luiLi 11:00 %52@5%\.\

uow (O-Jul-11. 9:00 HeadOffice Az

G4 %-:__\_ 10:00_Sri Saj Power To
\%oo Jul- L 10 mc r:m_am Jraders

\woa\. 09zdutTT :.coiﬂmm\zs Traders
? .m\@o\ 09-Jul-11—"T1:00 Keishpa Traders

oo _:._\\\- 12: ocE:S Teaders

\ 09- _m_ 11 4:00 IE&E\W\\
09-. __.: 11 _ 1630 JE:E:_ Ads
09- _Eu“_\_omc Qgﬂczs
xof a 30~Hari Hara leon™
.b_\%-:__ 111630 :a«:sau\a:
\%L\:V_\a 130 Gosmo Dusables

1T-Jub-H—  10:30~KTishna Fraters

%N\_ L-Jul-11_10:30 Kishria Traders _

.%n\ 12-Jul-13~"10:00 Local Purchage —
403""12-Jul-11 _-10:30 Krishaa Trad :
u \ ‘Ewmm _:W.MB\

Mso\ s-.:__..% 11:00 x.;\%iﬁm%m\
407 12ul 1110 Krishaa Traders o

15 July, 2011

ﬂ Hified by

Projec Zm:m@mq\n co
>.'U NE ESTAIE

D

v_n A Tos

s.%r_h_.ia Rod \\TE
hrwheel \_XQ

i Red Granite l._b..\w_ 4_\25

d Stone Fx8l— | Mo

Brand

DCNo V. No Del.. By Received
.Eb\, By Hand™ Tirupathi Security
200 By Ramd Tiep@h  Security
00— ByHad- ?%ma_\. S&urity
.Wﬁum:dr. Neoud Security

L Brpwmie NG Séeurity

37 AC 2621 __B.Raj -~ Securit
u\G. E 02l aju ] urity

3712-%—RP36AC2621  B.Raju Security
40— By Hand- Tdpami  Seeurity

308 AR36AC2621 BR Security

%\... By Bike —- N.Goud Security
So ) mw_.tﬁ_\\ Tirupathi . Feewrity

—
m,\u\\\ By Hand—"  Narsingh Security

407-___. ByHa : Nasiigh  Securit
407 y Hapd— 2 ity
A8 ByHand- Raja Chary Security

004 AP 29TA7312  Party - Security
- K -
1845 AP 13%-4686  Shiva— Security

- -

13068 — AP 13X4686  Shive™ Sccurity

a,%\. AP 13X 4686  Shiva—  Security
Shiva ¢ wa&:@

me\x. AP 13X 4686
3310 AP 13X4686  Shiva~ ~Security
20— ByHand— Raja Char——Security
420 By Hand Raja Chary SeCurity

Rl By Hand-" P 3
%‘. mwxmsa\. Raju—" mna::ﬁ\\\\.

422" By Hand—" Tirepathi, . Security——

—_—

Aww\\\ww Hand .. -Amar a——Seeurity ¥

*Wall Cutting Blades A Nos
Key Board - K-120 v T A
Grangiag Machine EG-10 _
h%%::c \Zo
M.Seal . G
Fort Bordes AT "3 poles
% . 3 Bott
" Sponges }N\Zow\
Draw Lock
\WF Lo¢ \W\Zo
© Marble Stab 72530 120 Nos
k..wxim Cards : .\lmbo Nos
%\W\o:mﬁ i 3 5
bay B S g 30
d.m\oxe. ay Brooms m%.w:\ \.o\“&
0g rooms ig s
...W\\ \u
Mgg% out Hole % 5 Nos
f\\E bolts n\m\ % Nos
Washor 14" "18 Nes
M Soat- — LMo
Clamps .rxu Xes
_u<oem<\ .ﬂma .
agher
2% _ T ol
\oi‘_:m 1 2z »L\Zo
m\%«mﬁﬁmo =
%.,DC.E._J i <




o ‘
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No -Received
407 ﬂ.w-f_-_,m\r...._c _Q%E%a —_ mc_c:q:\ St tc .@\ By I..m.un\ ’ Security ‘
A\é@\. 12-Jul-1] 11:20 Krishna Traders i g ByHmd—  NGog—" mgﬂwm\
%m\ 12-ul-11_13:26KFishna Traglers ——- 1 Mo By Hand- NGt Seourity
"40812-0u-11 " 11220 Krishna Traders L Bebent™  NGxd STy m
30 Nos - BybBiker Regi— % Security
, \Qan_ _200Lirs Si6~  AAQ284T Raju__ —Seeurity
41— HP Catrittge Refilling Black_— 3 Nos ‘WE\ ByHand—  Sai __ Seewity—
<7 ,_w-r__h‘h\a@u\?mgi,_aoa BombayNails = | Kes 425~ ByHgd—  Tirpabi— Sourity m,
¥. 13-0 _a”um gﬂvﬁ\m\wamzmnm g\ﬁmn Ivory \\m\mom .MN\\.. AP 2919966 Shiva ™ Security — ,
14~ Ta-lul- | L—T0:20_Brightway Eillin “Diesel “20 Lus M5 By Bk Raj— maa\:@”l,
% l4-jul-L]_+100 Krisina Traders %& * 2Pk _ByHand N.Gas—"  Seclirity
46 z.,:_._.¥ 1:10_kgishna Traders Choke 40wt L bo- 427 By Hand- gﬂag
r\_& _.AvE\j| i :.“.w.w\ﬂmm:btwm%a Mm»ﬁaﬁ\ _\Zo\n aW\\ By Hand— Yader—"  +Stcurity
7~ 14-Jul-11-"T1:55 Kestina Traders Shemi . _ L be- &,ww\ By Hand— dav moowﬂmm
4 14-lut-} W‘u“rcc\x_,_.mgu\.mﬁana ..\Iwnwm.ms Blade Ebv\ NW_W\ ﬂmwtima ﬂ?_._”..mmm\MI\ Seburity
16:00 Ganji Venkanna Biria White Cement 25kgs 4 Bag 9481 . AP 29T 9966 Shiva Securit
T 14-Jul-11 a”om\:ww\hﬂ_.\o\ 1 Bugke = .ﬂmw um\h\ >3\.\c% .\.v. .\\\,.SE:W\
111 ~16:00 Harj Hata lron- s A L0966 S Security
16:00 Nagita__ Smm. 5 336 AP9LS96T  sWva < Seouty £

g 5
K §4-ful-11 1730 Padmapriya Mic \:‘5 EM. E %x.wﬂw Security
14-Jul-11_ 47730 _uma_:m_u%m‘a:o\ Grils— k\ .WZ@W EA\/\ 3573 \aﬂw\ Securify

.¥

419

vmc\

421 14-Jul-

ﬁww\ vmnu\\
%u\

14-Jul-11  17:30 Padmapriya Mic U% 4x2 42 mw Nos ADLOVY 3573 Pay— Security
«
. . Certified by:
fied by d
\
w Asst. Adoiin. Maaager

Project Manager/Ergg, Alpine Estates :
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Jul-11  To Date: 15/7/11
Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
I5-Jul-1t  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 /A zﬁ@k 150
I5-lul-11 9:00 5460 KKrishna  KRI© HW o 300 18:00 / 365 Work 300
I5-uk-11 - 9:00 5685 BBalaram  KRI  HW < Mp 150 18:00 /A ' /Jdb/Wo 150
15-ul-11 901 1751 Balaji KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 Aﬂ /‘mz 150
1S-Jul-1t 9:01 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 a/cu( " OnAc 160
15-Jul-1l 9:00 5633 Ravi VPH ELE  Ma 250 18:00 1/ © OnAc, 250
15-Jul-11 9:02 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 Pk On Ac 250
15-Jul-1l 9:02 4710 Naresh VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 /I}C/ On Ac 160
1S-Jul-11  9:02 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
15-Jul-11  9:03 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Cco 300 18:00 /C On Ac. 300
I5-Jul-11 9:03 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 ,l/c On Ac 250
15-Jul-11 9:03 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
15-Jul-11  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 AA /Dpt/ 130
IS-Jul-ll  9:04 5267 Tirwpathiv. TRV PLU  cO 300 18:00 1(2/ "On Ac. 300
15-Jul-11  9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU  Ma 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250,
[S-Jul-1l 905 2750 MohanLal ~ PKL IV Ma 275 18:00 1/6-\ 2@1-/ 275
I5-Ful-11  9:05 5049 Villas SUN PAI  Ma 225 18:00 1/{ OnAc. 225
15-Jul-11 9:05 5527 Amul SUN PAI  Ma 225 18:00 /’14 On Ac. 225
I5-Jul-11  9:06 4785 Hemanth Mara JR PAI  MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225
IS-Jul-11 9:06 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI  Ma 225 18:00 y{ Ori Ac. 25
IS-Jul-1l  9:06 5439 Shanker SUN PAI  MA 225 18:00 /{ On Ac. 2
15-Juk-E1 9:07 3902 chander AR]  CIV  HM 300 18:00 )/CA Dept:
15-hul-11  9:07 4046 BabuRao R PAL  MA 225 18:00 “)/B 4:1:;/.
15-Jul-l1t  9:07 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /!/{ On Ac.
I5-Jul-11 9:08 2425 Narasimhus NAR WEL €O 300 18:00 % On AS 300
I9Jul-1l - 9:08 4953 RajKumar  NAR  WEL -=MA™™ 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
IS-Jul-1l 908 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL  MA 250 18:00 :1/( * On Ac. 250
ES-Jul-11 9:09 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 % J BTk [85
15-Jul-E1 9:09 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 ;/c On Ac. 250
I5-Jul-11 - 9:09 5700 G.SaiKemar NAR WEL MM 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
IS-Tuk1E - 9:10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 % ork 165
15-Jul-11 910 3984 Suwana Man EAR  FH 165 18:00 j/(,/ ot Work 165
15-Jul-I1 - 9:10 3989 KrishnaRao NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 LA Onhc 150
15-Jul-ll 9:11 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
I15-Jul-11 9:11 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 : ﬂ/{; " OnAc. 300
15-Jut-t] 911 5619 Rudhar Rac  CAR €ma 250 18:00 A STk 250
15-Jul-ll - 9:12 5618 Samila Rac  CAR  MA 250 18:00 CA JobWark 250 5
ES-Jul-1l 9:12 5621 Inder Rac  CAR  MH 150 18:00 “yEa ot Wark. 150 o
15-Juk-11 942 5691 yadi RA]  ELE  Ma 250 18:00 )/CA -;Bp&t/ 250
I5-Jul-ll 913 1106 S. Suresh VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 )/c " OnAc. 250
IS-Jul-11 9:13 5380 M.DZahed Zay  PLU CO . 300 18:00 A W 300 :
15-Jul-11 9:13 5692 Chakri RA]  ELE “Ma 250 18:00 LCA Dept 250 P

2duly, 2011

eroject Manager/EnYg.

L ALPINE £8TATES ¢




—Total- Yo ba

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 16-Jul-11  To Date: 16/7/11
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
16-Jul-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI  HW  MH 150 18:00 / &ﬁo‘rk 150
16-Jul-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:.00 //A /ﬁ\; k 150
16-Jul-11  9:00 5685 B Balaram KRi HW ‘MH 150 18:00 //QA Work 150
16-Iul-11  9:01 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLY MA 250 18:00 /‘( On Ac. 250
F6-Jul-11 9:01 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 / JobWork 300
16-Jul-1l  9:01 5688 Dass KRl HW MH 150 18:00 /Q Job-Work 150
16-Jul-11  9:02 5267 Tirepathi. v TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 //C Cn Ac 300
16-Jul-11  9:02 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
[6-Jul-11  9:02 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 /l’}(’,“/ On Ac. 250
16-Jul-11  9:03 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Ac 250
16-Jul-11 903 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MaA 250 18:.00 / On Ac 250
16-Jul-11 9:03 5655 M.Sunil VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
F6-Jul-1T  9:04 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Cco 300 18:00 ’/C On Ac, 300
16-Jul-11  9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 % I ork 185
16-Jul-11  9:04 4710 Naresh YPH ELE MH 160 18:00 K <" On Ac. 160
16-Jul-11  9:05 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 &% M 165
16-Jul-1E  9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIV  #H 130 18:00 )é (Dcpt/ 130 ,
16-Jul-11  9:05 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 A - ] ork 163 "
16-Jul-I1 9:06 2750 MohanLal  PKL CIV = Ma 275 18:60 1/0 }ep( b 379
16-lul-11 9:06 3549 Geeta ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 Yca " De 130
t6-Jul-It 9:06 3902 chander AR  CIV HM 300 18:00 . CA W 300
16-Jul-11  9:07 3789 Jiinarayan JAN TIL MaA 300 18:00 /t/A On Ac. 300
16-Jul-11  9:07 4743 Hirawar JAN TI. MA 300 18:60 /I/A On Ac, 300
16-hul-11 %07 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MaA 300 18:00 ‘)/A On Ac, 300
[6-lul-11. 9:08 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
16-lul-11  9:08 5439 Shanker SUN PAL MA 225 18:.00 21,/8 On Ac, 225
16-Jui-I1 9:08 35527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬂ . On Ac. 225
16-Jul-11  9:09 4046 BabuRac JR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/ﬁ On Ac. 225
Fo-Jul-1E 9:09 5049 Villag SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 }/{ On Ac. 225
16-Jul-11 9:09 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 )4 On Ac, 225
16-Jul-11  9:10 4785 Hemanth Mara IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /14 On Ac. .- 225
16-Tul-11 9:10 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 A }e( 250
[6-Jul-11  9:10 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 /I/C * On Ac. 250
16-Jul-}l 911 2425 Narasimhuly NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 //C On Ac. 300
16-Jul-11  9:11 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 C On Ac, 250
16-Jul-11 911 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 (!/C On Ac. 250
16-Jul-11  9:12 1106 S. Suresh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/C " OnAc 250
16-Jul-11 912 5462 Sriny BSP  PAI  MA 225 18:00 /)/A On Ac. 225
16-Jul-11 9:12 5663 Narshima BSP PAl MH 150 18:00 ‘(I/A On Ac. 150
16-Jul-1l 913 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac. 150
Checked by:
2y, 2001 T
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Jul-11  To Date: 17/7/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn ¢k Payment Amount
17-lul-11  9:00 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /CB*U On Ac. 300
F7-Jul-11  9:00 4785 Hemanth Mara IR PAl MA 225 18:00 ,14 On Ac 225
17-hul-11 9:00 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 )C/ On Ac. 0
17-9ul-11  9:01 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 IB/ On Ac. 2
17-lul-11 9:01 5136 Mahanth R PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac, 22
17-Jul-11 9:01 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAIL MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
17-Jul-11 902 5049  Villas SUN  Ppal MA 225 18:00 £ On Ac, 225
17-hul-11  9:02 5527 Amul SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 (Kg/ On Ac. 25

CHBECKED

| GUANTITY FOLNLITY
- I f{ii?: “l
_.2opdy
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Jul-11  To Date: 18/7/11
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
18-Jul-11  9:00 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /I/CB ob Work 165
B-Jul-1l 9:00 3549 Geeta ARl CIV FH 130 18:00 K 130
18-Jul-11 900 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 18:00 )Zé’bi(irk 185
18-Jul-11  9:01 2748 Rajmun PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 / ‘)em" 130
18-Iud-11  9:0f 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  Civ MA 275 18:00 X /Bep/t— . 275
18-Jul-11  9:01 3902 chander AR]  CIv HM 300 18:00 / ,Dpt/ 300
18-Jul-11  9:02 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL Ma 300 18:00 ,lfA( On Ac. 300
18-Jul-11 902 5049 Villas SUN  pPAJ MA 225 18:00 ,!/ On Ac, 225
18-Jul-ll 9:02 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 A7 On Ac. 300
18-Ful-11 903 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 B On Ac. 225
18-lul-11  9:03 5211 Nilkant SUN  pal MA 225 18:00 / On Ac, 225
18-Jul-11  9:03 5439 Shanker SUN  PpaAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
[8-Jul-11  9:04 5136 Mahanth JR PAL MA 225 18:00 /1/’];/ On Ac 225
18-Jul-11  9:04 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
18-Jul-Il  9:04 5655 M. Sunil VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
18-Jul-11  9:05 1105 Rambaby VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 L//; On Ac. 25
18-Jul-Il 9:05 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 g C On Ac 160
18-Jul-11  9:06 2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL (6:0] 300 18:00 ‘_/t{ On Ac 300
18-lul-11  9:06 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL Ma 250 18:.00 JC/ On Ac. 250
18-Tu-11  9:06 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 /l( On Ac. 250
18-Jul-11  9:07 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 :{% On Ac 250
I8-Jul-11 907 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 /l( On Ac. 150
18-hul-11  9:07 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL Ma 250 18:00 I/C On Ac. 250
18-Jul-ll  9:08 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE Ma 250 18:00 A7C. Dept- 250
18-ul-11  9:08 5707 Mushraf Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 y A On Ac. 175
I8-Jul-11  9:08 5708 Pappu Rah TIL MH 175 18:060 /l( On Ac, 175
18-Jul-11  9:09 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 )( On Ac. 300
[8-Jul-11  9:09 5705 Mani Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 “J/A On Ag. 300
18-hl-11 909 5706 Sharuk Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 % Cn Ac. 175

ertified by:

b1

Project Manager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

/GQUANTITY TRusLITY
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Jul-11  To Date: 19/ H

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl  Wage Out Attn ¢k Payment Amount
19-Jul-11 9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /Bh/ﬁ 150
19-Jul-11 9:00 5460 K. Krishna KRI Hw co 300 18:00 /C( /«wa 300
19-lul-11  9:00 5685 B.Bataram KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /K "/ﬁ( i50
19-lul-I1 901 1751 Balaji KRI  HW MH 150 18:00 /)/Q( M 150
19-lul-11 901 3707 D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 1%8:00 ,{% ) b Wark 185
19-Jul-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 *_/XC;: p ob 150
19-Jul-11  9:02 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 C W 165
19-Jul-11 9:02 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 }Z /ld(wwr 185
[9-lul-1T  9:02 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 C /kﬁ{;:: 165
19-Jul-11  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL . CIV FH 130 18:00 /%}:{BEF 130
19-hl-1T 9:03 2750 MohanLal  PKL  Clv MA 275 18:00 C /Bep{ 275
F9-lul-11  9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 A CA )wm/ 300
18-Jui-11  9:04 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MaA 300 18:00 (K/C On Ac. 300
19-0ul-11  9:04 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 »l/C On Ac 300
19-Jul-1}  9:04 5648 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 % On Ac 160
19-Jui-11 9:05 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MaA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
19-Jul-11  9:05 5655 M.Sunil VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 :/Cy On Ac 250
19-Jul-1}  9:05 5712 (.Madhy VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 (f{ On Ac 250
19-Jul-11  9:06 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C ' On Ac 250
19-hul-11 906 3552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 34 On Ac 160
F9-Jul-1t 9:06 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C  Onac 250
19-Jul-11  9:07 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 :,I/C On Ac 160,
19-Jul-11  9:07 3211 Nilkant SUN  pAl MA 225 18:00 /§ On Ac

19-Jul-11 9:07 5604  $.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 / On Ac.

19-Jul-11  9:08 5049 Viilas SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 /l/B On Ac.

19-Jul-11  9:08 5136 Mahanth JR PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
19-Jul-11  9:08 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /1)};/ On Ac, 22
19-Jul-11  9:09 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac. 25
19-Jul-11  9:09 5707 Mushraf Reh TIL MH 175 18:00 ,1/ On Ac. 175
19-Jul-11  9:09 5708 Pappu Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 K On Ac, 175
19Jul-11  9:10 5704 SH Abdul Rah TH. MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
19-Jul-11 910 5705 Mani Rah TIL MA 300 18:.00 /I/A On Ac. 300
19-lul-1}  9:10 5706 Sharuk Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 ~/ On Ac. 175
19-Jul-11 91t 4953 RajKumar NAR WEL Ma 250 18:00 {Xc; On Ac. 250
19-ul-11 %11 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 )/6\ 'Work 250
F9-Jul-11  9:11 5647 Piptu NAR WEL Ma 250 18:00 )/C On A, 250
19-Jut-11 9:12 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
19-hul-11 9:12 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MO I50 18:00 }/( On Ac, 150
19-ll-11  9:12 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 }/C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-11 913 2889 VPhaninder VPH ELE COo 300 18:00 /l/C On Ac. © 300
19-Jul-11 9:13 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay I ork 300

19-Jul-11 913 5691 Yadi

'Csﬁrtiilﬂ};:

Asst. Admin, Manager
Alpine Estates

2y 200

ified by:

L

Project Manager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

(B

SR




sl SP__barad JRRTE

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Jul-11 To Date: 20/7/11

Date In 1)) Name Cont Type Skill | Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-uk10 - 9:00 1105 Rambaby VPH  ELE  Ma 250 18:00 4/(: On Ac. 250
200011 9:00 5604 $.Ganesh VPH ELE  nHm 300 18:00 >C On Ac 300
20ul-1E - 9:00 5655 M.Sunil VPH ELE  MaA 250 18:00 /t{ On Ac. 250
20Juk119:01 2889 V Phaninder  vPH  pip co 300 18:00 c On Ac. 300
20-Tak11 9:01 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE  Ma 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-11 9:01 5633 Ravi VPH ELE  Ma 250 18:00 /:{ On Ac 250
20-l-11 902 4710 Naresh VPH ELE  Mu 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
20-lal-11 9:02 5000 Bissappa VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /l{ On Ac. 250
20-0uk-11 9:02 5648 Ashok VPH ELE  Mu 160 18:00 }14 On Ac, 160
2011 9:03 2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  wry co 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 300
20-Jul-11  9:03 5647 Pingy NAR  WEI, Ma 250 18:00 B Py On Ac, 250
20-u1L 903 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL MK 150 18:00 AT On Ac. 150
20ul-1l 9:04 3789 Jimarayan ANy MA 300 18:00 VA On Ac. 300
20-Jk-11 9:04 4953 RajKumar  NAR  weL MA 250 18:00 JC/ On Ac. 250
2-Jal1l - 9:04 5710 Bharadwaj  NAR Wil MA 250 18:00 s On Ac. 250
20-ul-11 9:05 2748 Raimun PKL  Cv  ry 130 18:00 A}C/ De 130
20-0ul-11 9:05 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL  ma 300 18:00 AT ﬂi{ 300
20-Jul-1i - 9:05 5192 mahinder AN TIL Ma 300 18:00 by Onac— " 300
20WEIL 906 1274 Syanthaish  MAN  EaR MH 185 18:00 l/% 185
20-lIT9:06 2750 Mohanlal  PRL  cpy MA 275 18:00 JC/ " Depr 275
20-lk11 - 9:06 3707 DNarsingyadh Man  EaR MH 185 18:00 % ¢ ot Tork 185
20-ultl 907 1273 Apjil; MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 % /leﬁﬁ( 165
20-uk11 9:07 3902 chander ARl CIV  uM 300 18:00 )( y/ 300
20l 9:07 5684 Ramdull  NAR  weL MA 250 18:00 K On Ac. 250
20-lk-11 9:08 4046 BabuRao IR PAI  Ma 225 18:00 /5 On Ac. 225
20-ul1E 908 5049 Villas SUN  PAI  Ma 225 18:00 /r{ On Ac 225
20-lu-11 9:08 3136 Mahanth IR PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225
Bl 909 5125 Jyothiram R pay co 300 18:00 }x{ On Ac. 300
20011 9:09 5691 Yagi RA]  ELE  ma 250 18:00 1LTA )p/ 250
20Uk 909 5704 SHAbAW Ran L MA 300 18:00 ;I/A On Ac, 300
20-Jul-11 910 5705 Mani Rah  TIL  MmaA 300 18:00 e On Ac, 300
20-0u-11 910 5706 Sharuk Rah  TIL My 175 18:00 A onac 175
20-l-11 9:10 5703 Pappu Rah TiL MH 175 18:00 .I/A/ On Ag 175
200ul-11 9:11 5618 Samila 18:00 2/64 ﬁrk 250
200kl 911 5619 Rudhar 18:00 G “atw 250
200010 901 5621 inder 18:00 2@ «JW::: 150
20-dul-11 - 9:12 5116 Janardhan 18:00 A Onac 300
20-Jul-1l 9:42 $380 )/{A Job Wtk 300

L4
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Jj-1] To Date: 21/7/11

Date In in Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
2l-lul-lt 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 A ob Worlc 150
2ukll 900 5460 KKrishna  gpy HW  co 300 18:00 /x/c:a /Jo’b/ 300
21-Jub-11 9:00 5688 Dass KRl  HW  wmp 150 18:00 / M 150
2l 9:01 2748 Rajmun PEL CIVv  Fy 130 18:00 A)(;( )ep’l/ 130
21-ul-11 9:01 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIy MA 275 18:00 ,/Cq{ /pl/ 273
20-Jul-l1 9 5685 B.Balaram KR! HW MH 130 18:00 C. // 150
2l-lal-11 9-g2 2425 Narasitmhulu NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 C On Ac. 300
21-Jul-1r 9.2 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac, 250
21-Jul-11 902 5700 G.Sai Kymar NAR  WEL MH 50 18:00 .{)(;/ - On Ac. 150
21-dul-t1 9:03 3900 chander AR] cv HM 300 18:00 )/C/ Dep 300
21-Jul-l1l 9.3 5647  Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 % n Ac 250
21-hul-11 9:03 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 3c/ On Ac 250
20-Jul-11 904 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 ’}/ On Ac 250
21-lal-11 9:04 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
21-Jul-11 9:04 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 l;/ On Ac 250
21011 905 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
21-Jul-l1 905 2889  V-Phaninder VPH ELE Cco 300 18:60 ‘1;/ On Ac 300
21-Jul-1T 9:05 4710  Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1/(30 On Ac 160
21-0ul-11 906 5029 Bissappa YPH  ELE: MA 250 18:00 I/C( On Ac

21ul-11 9:06 5275 Rajmout; TRV PLU  Ma 250 18:00 % On Ac

2L-lul-11 9:06 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 /14 On Ac.

21Jul-1t 907 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 A/C J ork

21-Jul-11 907 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 @/C %I‘k

21-Juk-11 9:07 3707 D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 }.{ /Jeb’W k

21-Jul-1l 9:08 3984 Sywana Man  EAR  py 165 18:00 % "hﬁk

21-Jul-1F 9:08 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac.

2l-hl-11 908 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I( On Ac.

21Jul-11 909 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 ,?/A On Ac.

21-u-11 9:09 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 /14 On Ac.

21-Jul-11 909 5439  Shanker SUN PAL MA 225 i8:00 L? On Ac

2E-hul-11 90 5049 Villas SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 ' B On Ac

2-Jul-l1 910 5211 Nilkant SUN PAl -MA 225 18:00 ﬁ On Ac.

2L-Jul-1l 90 57H Sandeep JR PAl MaA 225 18:00 yB' On Ac

2l-Jul-1 991 4046 BabuRao IR PAT MA 225 18:00 (14 On Ac,

2011 9 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 (I/B On Ac. 225
2Jul-11 9111 5610 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 (I/CA (lab'%?k 250
2l 912 sepg Samila Rac CAR MaA 250 18:00 )/CA }ob‘%—rk 250
2L 912 5621 nger Rac  CAR  MH 150 18:00 LA T 150
21-Jul-1t 92 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 m “pt. 250
21-Jul-11 913 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI Co 300 18:00 A B On Ac. 300
2-Jw-11 913 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Cco 3006 18:00 ‘,I/CA J ork 300
21-Jul-1l 9:14 5706  Sharuk On Ac. 175
21-lul-t 9:14 5708 Pappu On Ac, 175

200y, 2011
{ o




nmwmmm.i

MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No

RGN

Date Equip. Owner
.\xg.._ \ \Og_.rm:mnmm:w

L™
Jul-11 \0:@;5_385
Ful-1l _eH Bhikshapathy
:W\.E I .\N_awmxw:mwai

N.og. hikshapathy

¢

ALP NE ESTAIES

jfied by:

ct'Managev/Ehgg.

22 July, 2011

From:

15/7/11 To: 217711

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

AAO2847  10:42-  10:55_—~ Debyjs—

AAD 2847 a1 48" Delie—

AAOTR47 12367 12:42—" Debris”

AAO2847 1530 1536 HourdingBoards
0:39 .%

AP 24C 6152 Gw\ 49~ Diesgl

Quantity Rate Units Amount
[ 170 per trip 170
1 170 per trip [70
1 170 per trip 170
1 70 per trip 170

1™ 170 pertrip 170

Certified by:
WA

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

.., -mmmaho:




MFH - Cement Register Report From: 15/7/11 - To: 2177111

Cement Reg, No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No - Quantity Issued By

(/l{ t-11 }0& Watefﬁooﬁng PPC Grade A Aurity
/r( @-1 b Clige— Tifes Work PPC Grado A ' ¥ Security
] )h/ }Lu}-ll 11:15 Tile/s"ifork PPC Grade C /28ecurity
(H’ﬁ/ W“ ( Civil Work PPC Grade A _ _ Z/Security
L/ P ui-11 /io,acf | wﬁpﬁooﬁqg PPC Grade— A / Z/Security
},n/ T W Givil Work PGG/m::/ A : 3 -Security
y/ 207011 },90/ lles Work PPC Grade A _5-Security
v 2Lt Mi[m PPC Grade B 3, Becurity
1
v ;

21411 945 Marblowsik PPC Grade

}&ﬁ}my

eftified by: CHECH

M\) ‘ T - T@ ‘1

. by

Project Manager/Engg. _b@’ 1 2&0‘9‘{“ )
ALP:ME ESTAIES ¢ - !

3

C%;tifﬂby:
Asst. Admip. Manage
Alpine Estates

-
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 21/7/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quant:ty in bags

Summary for Cement Grade' = 43 or PPCz
Sum

752 detarl records)

Cement Grage 53 Grade

85 detail records)
Sum

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantlty in bag

Summary for Cement Grade = OPC Grade ¢35 59 detail records) T T
Sum

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
e :'__h ES
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (20
Sum

-35
Grand Tota) -35
Cortified by: Certified Eoi;—.
Prbject Manager}:ngg : Ass;;?)?;:i;:- I:ifauager
ALPNE ESTATES W ESTKW'B__; ! states

22 july, 2011

Page I of 1




MFH - Building Material Rates Report /mA/{}Q\ (U‘A}L}

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises /

Material Type Rate /
Fine Sand VIW (Big) ’

852.8
Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type ) Rate
Fine Sand BHM (Big) 4]
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate -
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 0 @S
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises -
Material Type _ Rate
Red Mud in cft 0
Stong Dust in cft 16.64
Suppler Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VW (Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos 0

. Certifieq by:
Y TITYF Ty \J_i
aq;m %.._4! WQ o —
Prdject Manager/Endg. \99/\0‘3'\\\ ) Asst. Admin., Manager
A{L;‘NE ESTA?:’ES "w %T’\Tﬁi'*___j Alpine Estates

22 July, 2011 Page | of |
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MFH - Outward Report From:
N Date Time To Location
Qo\ 15-Jul-11 15:00  Green Towers

\ I5-Jul-11 15:00  Green Towers
.\u.b\ o A5-Jul-11 I5:00  Green Towers
‘v\ 15-Jul-11 15:00  Green Towers &
\m\ ISkl 1500 Green m@%
w N\ 15-Jul-11 \_MS Green Towers
\8\ IS-Tub1l 1500 Green Towers
\um\ I5-Jul-11 1500 Green Towers

) 15-Jul-11 15:00  Green Towers

51 m.u\.ﬁ&uq 17:03~"Head Office

52 16-Jul-1 9:15 Head Offjce

33 _m-.c_\: M5 Return To Supplier

18-Jul-L—" 11:30 _ Warangal High Way Roa’
18-1ul-11 ﬁoﬁbaa ’

21 1ul. 17:30_~6reen Jowers

on'
UI\A

N

led by:

»

Project Manager/g,, 9.
ALP NE ESTA zg

21y 2001

15/7/11

Item Categor Item Desc

Mare

Marg
Marg
Marc
Mare

¥
\\
\\
-

To: 2177111

Item Size

mﬂ;ﬂ e

Shower Head With set

- -

.EBEE.

\.Ho\:hw Soreen Mon
L4 MMHW —

~—EFL Buib

\Eowau.:m Board
M@ww‘wox
PVC

812 .

\

Black

Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle No Delivered by

3255~

kﬂm. 3255

L\NQ\ZO 3255
: k\zq uqu\\.
...\u\zﬁu 3255
— U No | 35—
Ao 3255
I No 3255
1 No 3256

rgo ..w.um\¥|
o Nos 3258
3259~

i

_CHECKED

s

QUANTITY /QUALITY

——

TS _
 Selwty

(L.

Received b
et 1

AP SAQ 5314 R.Narsin - Zaheed
AP 9405314 w.éw\ Zaheed
AP Q.M@Imlu.z B.Narsing Zaheed
ARSI 5314 B.Narsing Zaheed
AP 9AG3314  B.Narsing Zaheed
AP9AQS314 B.Narsing Zaheed
AP9AQ 5314 B.Narsing Zaheed
APYAQ 5314 B.Narsing Zaheed
AP 9AQ-5314 w.@%&
>.Eb>z 143 Narsing Praveen
AP36AC 2621 Bifola Raju
AP ‘ﬁhmﬁ_ Bhola=""  Raju
API2¥3385 Bhoi Murali
AP29T 9966 +Bhola Security
wwmmba\ w.vﬁaﬂ\w.:\»\\\m.wz.mzzm

Certified by:

K(w/i\ ,
Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 15/7/K1 To Déte: 21/9/11
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) .

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Sumimary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2

-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Bassappa (Painter) (2 detail reco Sum 2
Contractor Name '

B.Raja Reddy {Electrician)

7Payment Tybg Dept. T T e o
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 7
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B-Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai _ Sum_ I
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 19
,,Summmfgﬂl_@r@to_rﬂﬂne_'fﬁm_wq@ I2detail ~ Sum 19
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile;)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records)

.S..u_mmgrxj,o,r.__'_(_3_9&;@9}9z}ﬂams::‘—_!_ariamrdl@*ms@,ciﬁil@sL&flfdet_ailk_____.,

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram'(Painter)
PaymentType  omAe.

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (9 detail recor

Contractor Name K .Krishna (Hacking)

PaymentType bWk T
Worker Skiil CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)

22 July, 2011

14




Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 18

.Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (8 detail reco Sum 18
Contrqctor Nan}e Kileshwar (Civil) _
Payment Type Dept. '
~ Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA ’ ’
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum : 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar {Civil) (12 detail records Sum 12
Con}ractor Ngme o - M.D.Zahed (PFumber) 7 7
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D).Zahed (Plumber) (4 detail rec Sum ) 4
Contractor Name . Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac, '
Worker Skill Cco '
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH ’ :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 32
Summeary for '‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud {(Welder __Sum__ .32
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor) 7 )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (7 detail re Swm 10
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) )
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM '
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (8 detail record - 8
Contrag:tor Name SK. Ziyaul cked bys
Payment Type On Ac, ¢
Worker Skill MA N
Summary for Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail recordbrret--ASRRH M IRAEL, S
22 July, 2011 Page 2 of 3
ified b Certified py;
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (7 deta _Sum .16

Contractor Name - Sunitha (Painter) B o )
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 21
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 21

Qpntract?r Name Tirupathi;Y(Pl__umper) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 3 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (5 detail rec Sum N 8

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) ) ) B
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum £ 46

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Phanendar (Electrician) (20 detai Sum . 46

>

Grand Total 242

“Checked 1o

C

T
ool

Asst. Admin, Manager
Alpine Estateg

oject Manager/#ngg.
ALPNE ESTHTES
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